in an effort to inform the Cherokee County community better, the District will show account numbers for the checks written by the District. The
first three numbers are the fund form which the check is paid. Following is a brief explanation of each fund number.

Fund 100 General Fund; the main operating account of the District consists of a
combination of state and local taxes.

Fund 2xx, 3xx, 8xx, 9xx Special Revenue Funds; these are federal, state, and local funds
for programs or projects that are usuatly restricted to a segment
of the student population and to how the funds may be spent.
Examples of these funds include Title 1 and IDEA.

Fund 40x Debt Service Fund; this is the fund used to pay the bonds and
leases that the District owes.

Fund 5xx Central Projects Fund; this fund is used to pay for construction,
Renovations, and equipment that the District purchases.

Fund 600 School Food Service Fund; this is the operating account
for the schoo! cafeterias.

Fund 7xx Pupil Activity Funds; these are funds reserved for student clubs
and extracurricular activities. For the majority of these funds,
the District acts solely in a trust or fiduciary role for the users
of these funds.



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022 Sort By: Check
Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:] Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks E] Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payeea Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Bank Account; AP ACCT
236999 02/04/2022 1372 3 CHORDS, INC. dib/a THERAPY INV-448243 100.126.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,432.00
TRAVELERS
Check Total: $2,432.00
237000  02/04/2022 1372 A.L.C.O, INC. 007.BO12791 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $320.07
237000 02/04/2022 1372 AL.C.Q,INC. 007.B012793 600.255.410.0000.40 FOQD SERVICE SUPPLIES $257.88
237000 02/04/2022 1372 ALC.O, INC. 007.8012795 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $235.05
237000 02/04/2022 1372 AL.C.O, INC. 007.B012797 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE suppugs $378.56
237000 02/04/2022 1372 A.L.C.O, INC. 007.B012795 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $359.95
Check Total; $1,551.51
237001  02/04/2022 1872 A3 COMMUNICATICNS, INC. 97799 225.254 540.0000.09 ACCESS CONTROL $3,547.93
237001 02/0412022 1372 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 57800 225,254 540.0000.09 ACCESS CONTROL $3,322.43
Check Totak $6,870.36
237002 02/04/2022 1372 ALLEN, JEFFREY R SCACA Reimb-21 783.271.332.0000.03 TRAVEL $88.00
Check Total: $88.00
237003 02/04/2022 1372 ALLEN, MARGARET B January 22 Milsage 100.124.332.0000.31 VH TRAVEL $279.98
Check Total: $279.98
237004  02/04/2022 1372 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3430390 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $1,950.00
237004  02/04/2022 1372 AMN HEALTHCARE ING. 3430391 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $1,820.00
Check Total: $3,770.00
237005 02/04/2022 1372 APPLE INC. AH12814810 218.113.410.0000.32 SUPPLIES $24,850.00
Check Total: $24,850.00
237006  02/04/2022 1372 ARNOLD, COREY EMS Sec/Off - 1/24 782.271.390.0000.02 OFFICAL/SECURITY EXPENSE $70.00
Chack Total: $70.00
237007  02/04/2022 1372 BABROWICZ, ROBERT BHS Sec/Off - 1/25 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $123.20
Check Total: $123.20
237008 (2/04/2022 1372 BECKHAM, TIMOTHY BHS Sec/Off - 1/25 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $i108.80
Check Total: $108.8¢
237009  02/04/2022 1372 Beyond Now Consulting INV#017 100.161.311.1000.31 AUTISM CONTRACT $1,610.00
Check Total: $1,610.00
237010 02/04/2022 1372 BILLS LCK & KEE 12279 100.254.323.0000.21 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $65.00
Printed: 03/22/2022 12:02:08 PM Report: rptAPInvoiceCheckDeatail 2021413 Page: 1
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Check Total: $65.00

237011 02/04/2022 1372 BIRCH, RANDY W Narth South Game 21 783.271.332.0000.03 TRAVEL $357.92
237011 02/04/2022 1372 BIRCH, RANDY W SCHSSCA Reim 1/22 100.114.410.1108.03 PHYSICAL ED/HEALTH $154.89

SUPPLIES
Check Total: $512.81
237012 02/04/2022 1372 BLANTON, BRIAN GHS Sec/Off - 1/26 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $140.00
EXPENSE

Check Total: $140.00

237013 02/04/2022 1372 BLAZERWORKS 20302384 100.121.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,348.50
237013 02/04/2022 1372 BLAZERWORKS 20303387 100.123.313.0000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $1,920.00
Check Total: $3,268.50

237014 020472022 1372 BOLIN, JR., JOE DEAN 292 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPARFEL $97.50
237014  02/04/2022 1372 BOLIN, JR., JOE DEAN 297 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $34.00
237014 02/04/2022 1372 BOCLIN, JR., JOE DEAN 292 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $10.00
237014  02/04/2022 1372 BOLIN, JR., JOE DEAN 292 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $80.00
Check Total: $221.50

237015 02/04/2022 1372 BRAINPOP US292326 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $525.00
Check Total: $525.00

237016 02/04/2022 1372 BRIDGES, ZACHARY D December 21 Mileage 100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $114.52
. Check Total: $114.52

237017 02/04/2022 1372 BRIDGETEK SOLUTIONS, LLC 11874 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $1,298.59
Check Total; $1,298.59

237018 02/04/2022 1372 BROOKWOOD FARMS, ING. 0136988-IN 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOCD $116.00
237018  02/04/2022 1372 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0136988-IN 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $116.00
237018 02/04/2022 1372 BROOKWOOQD FARMS, INC. 0136988-IN 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $145.00
237018  02/04/2022 1372 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0136988-IN 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $87.00
237018  02/04/2022 1372 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC, 0136988-IN 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOOD $87.00
237018  02/04/2022 1372 BROCKWOOD FARMS, INC, 0136988-IN 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $87.00
237018  02/04/2022 1372 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0136988-IN 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $87.00
237018  02/04/2022 1372 BROOKWOOD FARMS, ING. 0136985-IN 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $87.00
237018  02/04/2022 1372 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC, 0136988-IN 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $87.00
Printed:  03/22/2022 12:02:08 PM Repart:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetall 2021.4.13 Page: 2
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237018 02/04/2022 1372 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC, 0136988-IN 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $87.00
237018 02/04/2022 1372 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0136988-IN 600.256.460,0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $87.00
237018  02/04/2022 1372  BROCKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0136988-IN 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $87.00
237018  02/04/2022 1372 BROCKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0136988-IN 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $145.00
237018 02/04/2022 1372 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0136988-IN 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $87.00
237018 02/04/2022 1372 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0136988-IN 600.256.460.0000.27 FOCD SERVICE - FOOD $58.00

Check Total: $1,450.00

237019 02/04/2022 1372 BROWN, SOLOMON EMS Sec/Off - 1/24 782.271.390.0000.02 OFFICAL/SECURITY EXPENSE $70.00
237019  02/04/2022 1372 BROWN, SOLOMON GMS Sec/Off-1/27/22 784.271.390.00C00.24 OFFICIAL / SECURITY $70.00

EXPENSE

Check Total: $140.00

237020 02/04/2022 1372 BRUCE AIR FILTER COMPANY 0062505 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $2,857.03
Check Total; $2,857.03

237021 020412022 1372 BSN SPCORTS 915584332 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $242.77
237021 02/04/2022 1372 BSN SPORTS 915603625 703.273.410.5026.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $937.25
237021 02/04/2022 1372 BSN SPORTS 915653758 781.271.660.1020.01 LADIES BASIKETBALL $583.20
237021 02/04/2022 1372 BSN SPORTS 915653758 781.271.660.1020.01 LADIES BASKETBALL $518.40
237021  02/04/2022 1372 BSN SPORTS 915653758 781.271.660.1020.01 LADIES BASKETBALL $486.00
237021 02/04/2022 1372 BSN SPORTS 9156653768 781.271.660.1020.01 LADIES BASKETBALL $997.92
237021 02/04/2022 1372 BSN SPORTS 915653758 781.271.660.1020.01 LADIES BASKETBALL $27.22
237021 02/04/2022 1372 BSN SPORTS 915653758 781.271.660.1020.01 LADIES BASKETBALL $1,184.96
237021 02/04/2022 1372 BSN SPORTS 2156653768 781.271.660.1020.01 LADIES BASKETBAILL $226.80
237021 02/04/2022 1372 BSN SPORTS 915653758 781.271.660.1020.01 LADIES BASKETBALL $467.58
237021 02/04/2022 1372 BSN SPORTS 915653758 781.271.660.1020.01 LADIES BASKETBALL $181.44
237021 02/04/2022 1372 BSN SPORTS 215653758 781.271.660.1020.01 LADIES BASKETBALL $175.84
237021 02/04/2522 1372 BSN SPORTS 915653768 781.271.660.1020.01 LADHES BASKETBALL $324.00
237021 02/04/2022 1372 BSN SPORTS 915653758 781.271.660.1020.01 LADIES BASKETBALL $233.28
237021 02/04/2022 1372 BSN SPORTS 915653758 781.271.660.1020.01 LADIES BASKETBALL $34.99
237021 02/04/2022 1372 BSN SPORTS 915833607 782.271.410.2000.02 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $737.10
237021 02/04/2022 1372 BSN SPORTS 915833607 782.271.410,2000.02 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $864.68
Check Total: $8,223.43
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237022 02/04/2022 1372 BUFCRD STREET ACE 40765 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $37.50
HARDWARE

237022 02/04/2022 1372 BUFCRD STREET ACE 40893 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $24.82
HARDWARE

237022 02/04/2022 1372 BUFORD STREET ACE 41050 100.254,410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $36.93
HARDWARE

237022 02/04/2022 1372 BUFORD STREET ACE 41070 100.254.410.0000.29 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $24.82
HARDWARE

237022 02/04/2022 1372 BUFORD STREET ACE 41088 100.254.410.0000.29 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $32.38
HARDWARE

237022 02/04/2022 1372 BUFORD STREET ACE 41107 100.254.410,0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $11.91
HARDWARE

237022 02/04/2022 1372 BUFORD STREET ACE 41263 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $35.75
HARDWARE

237022 02/04/2022 1372 BUFORD STREET ACE 41274 100.254.410.0000 .26 MAINTENANCE FUPPLIES $4.96
HARDWARE

237022 02/04/2022 1372 BUFORD STREET ACE 41298 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $16.88
HARDWARE

237022 02/04/2022 1372 BUFORD STREET ACE 41301 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $47.67
HARDWARE

237022 02/04/2022 1372 BUFORD STREET ACE 44302 100.254.410.0000.44 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $7.41
HARDWARE

237022 02/04/2022 1372 BUFORD STREET ACE 41383 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $70.11
HARDWARE

Check Total: $351.14

237023 02/04/2022 i372 CAROLINA BUS SALES AND 4802 100.255.660.0300.26 REPAIRS $1,560.28

SERVICE, LLC

Check Total: $1,560.28

237024 (02/04/2022 1372 CAROLINA CHEER AND DANCE GHS JV Cheer 1/22 783.271.660.1009.03 CHEER $2,890.00

Check Total: $2,890.00

237025 (02/04/2022 1372 CAROCLINA PRODUCE CO. 143945 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $753.75

237025 02/04/2022 1372 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO, 144639 600.256,460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $571.65

237025 02/04/2022 1372 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144691 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $319.90

237025 02/04/2022 1372 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144717 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $429.55

237025 02/04/2022 1372 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144735 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $432.55

237025 02/04/2022 1372 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144740 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $490.65

237025 02/04/2022 1372 GAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144745 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOQD SERVICE - FOOD $860.50

Printed; 03/22/2022 12:02:08 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.13 Page: 4
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237025 02/04/2022 1372 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144782 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE -~ FOOD $112.10
237025 02/04/2022 1372 CAROLINA PRCDUCE CO. 144806 600.256.460.0000.02 FOQOD SERVICE - FOOD $363.50
237025 02/04/2022 1372 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144840 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $895.25
237025 02/04/2022 1372 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144841 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $87.60
237025 02/04/2022 1372 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144879 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $155.05
237025 02/04/2022 1372 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144968 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $705.70
237025 02/04/2022 1372 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144970 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $358.30
237025 02/04/2022 1372 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145115 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $23.50
237025 02/04/2022 1372 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145127 6500.256.4560.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOQOD $82.50
237025 02/04/2022 1372 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145146 600.256.450.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $165.97
Check Total: $5,808.02
237026 02/04/2022 1372 CARTER, JAMES R. BHS Sec/Off - 1/26 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $121.40
Check Total: $121.40
237027 02/04/2022 1372 CHEROKEE CHILDRENS HOME  1/6/2022 222.142.312.0021.38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $5,295.27
Check Total: $5,295.27
237028 02/04/2022 1372 CHEROKEE SMALL ENGINE INV49689 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $14.97
Check Total: $14.97
237029  02/04/2022 1372 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16453218645 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $397.64
237029 02/04/2022 1372 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16468206377 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $387.96
) Check Total: $785.60
237030 02/04/2022 1372 COLE, DIANE COOPER January 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOQD SERVICE TRAVEL $49.73
~ Check Total: $49.73
237031 02/04/2022 1372 COLEMAN, PAUL A. BHS Sec/Off - 1/28 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $121.40
Check Total: $121.40
237032 02/04/2022 1372 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 012822-01 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2,431.86
237032 02/04/2022 1372 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 012622-05 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2,457.57
237032  02/04/2022 1372 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 012622-09 400.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2,455.60
237032 02/04/2022 1372 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 012622-10 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,983.33
237032 (2/04/2022 1372 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 012622-12 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2,097.82
237032  02/04/2022 1372 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 012822-02 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2,383.12
237032 02/04/2022 1372 COX BROS. SERVICES, L1C 01282206 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $487.00
Printed: 03/22/2022 12:02:08 PM Report:  rptAPInveiceCheckDetail 2021.4.13 5
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237032 02/04/2022 1372 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 012822-09 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $326.11
Check Total: $14,622.41
237033 02/04/2022 1372 CROSS COUNTRY TOURS, INC. Charter # 27255 722.271.410.4016.22 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $200.00
Check Total: $200.00
237034 02/04/2022 1372 DAVIDSON, ALEX EMS Sec/Off - 1/29 782.271.390.0000.02 OFFICAL/SECURITY EXPENSE $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
237035 02/04/2022 1372 DAVISON, MICHAEL EMS Sec/Off - 1/29 782.271.390.0000.02 OFFICAL/SECURITY EXPENSE $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
237036 02/04/2022 1372 DENY SPORTSWEAR, INC. 1508 781.271.410.3000.01 ATHLETIC AWARDS $194.85
237036 02/04/2022 1372 DENY SPORTSWEAR, INC. 1508 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETIC AWARDS $55.35
Check Total: $250.20
237037 02/04/2022 1372 DEWBERRY, LAYMOND GHS Sec/Off - 1/26 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $50.00
EXPENSE
237037 0Q2/04/2022 1372 DEWBERRY, LAYMOND GHS Sec/Off - 1/28 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $50.00
EXPENSE
Chack Total: $100.00
237038 02/04/2022 1372 DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 815329-0 JAN22 100.254.321.2000.10 WATER/SEWER $259.80
237038 02/04/2022 1372 DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 815330-0 Jan22 100.254.321.2000.10 WATER /SEWER $238.44
237038 02/04/2022 1372 DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 833500-0Jan22 100.254.321.2000.09 WATER /SEWER $268.20
Check Total: $766.44
237039  02/04/2022 1372 DRUMMOND, KENNEDY E. BHS Sec/Off - 1/26 781.271.380.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $108.80
Cheack Total: $108.80
237040 02/04/2022 1372 DUNGCAN, KENNETH L. GHS Sec/Off - 1726 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $120.50
EXPENSE
Check Total: $120.50
237041 02/04/2022 1372 EDUTEK SOLUTIONS 1689 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $5,400.00
Check Total: $5,400.00
237042  02/04/2022 1372 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 50094160 100.114.410.1102.03 LANGUAGE ARTS $766.71
237042 02042022 1372 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6009420-0 100.114.410.1112.03 ART SUPPLIES $212.98
237042 02/04/2022 1372 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6009423-0 100.212.410.2100.03 GUIDANCE SUPPLIES $596.33
237042 02/04/2022 1372 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 8009427-0 100.114.410.1105.03 SOQCIAL STUDIES SUPPLIES $553.74
237042 02/04/2022 1372 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6009431-0 100.114.410.1103.03 MATH SUPPLIES $§724.12
Printed: 03/22/2022 12:02:08 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.13 Page: B
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237042 02/04/2022 1372 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. G009435-0 100.114.410.1107.03 COMPUTER TECH SUPPLIES $255.57
Check Total; $3,109.45
237043 02/04/2022 1372 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268004 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $10.79
237043 02/04/2022 1372 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268122 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $2.15
237043 02/04/2022 1372 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268206 100.254.410.0000,02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $8.29
237043 02/04/2022 1372 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268274 100.254.410.0000.26 MAINTENANCE FUPPLIES $8,72
237043  02/04/2022 1372 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268278 100.254.410.0000.26 MAINTENANCE FUPPLIES $6.37
237043 02i04/2022 1372 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268367 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $5.70
Check Total: $42.02
237044 02/04/2022 1372 GOOQD, DARRELL BHS Sec/Off - 1/25 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $104.30
Check Total: $104.30
237045 02/04/2022 1372 GRAY COLLEGIATE ACADEMY, GHSFootball-Gray Col 703.273.410.5026.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $5,000.00
INC.
Check Total: $5,000.00
237046 (2/04/2022 1372 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVECD17286154 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $265.33
COMPANY
237046 02/04/2022 1372 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEDD17352802 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $256.60
COMPANY
237046 02/04/2022 1372 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEQD17357238 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $423.38
COMPANY
237046 02/04/2022 1372 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEOD17412758 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $257.84
COMPANY
Check Total: $1,203.15
237047 02/04/2022 1372 HOWROQYD-WRIGHT 01-6181696 100.213.399.5000.31 MISCELLANEOQUS $1,701.80
EMPLOYMENT AGENCY, INC. PURCHASED SERVICE
Check Total: $1,701.60
237048 02/04/2022 1372 HUGHES, JOSEPH SCASA Reim - 1/27/22  100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $126.36
Check Total: $126.36
237049 02/04/2022 1372 HULLETT, MELISSA D January 22 Mileage 100.214.332.0000.31 PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL $80.15
Check Total: $80.15
237050 02/04/2022 1372 IVEY SALES ASSOCIATES, INC. 3638 783.271.660.0000.03 OTHER $935.00
Check Totat: $935.00
237081 02/04/2022 1372 Jackson Therapy Partners, LLC 41-83934236 100.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,100.00
Check Total: $2,100.00
Printed: 03/22/2022 12:02:08 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetall 2021.4.13 Page: 7
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237062 02/04/2022 1372 JONES, DANIEL Morth South Game -21  783.271.332.0000.03 TRAVEL $88.00

Check Total: $88.00

237053  02/04/2022 1372 JORDAN, FREDERICK GLENN  GHS Sec/Off - 1/28 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $131.30
EXPENSE

' Check Total: $131.30

237054 02/04/2022 1372 LEARNING A-Z 4906922 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $1,399.68

Check Total: $1,399.68

237055 02/04/2022 1872 LITTLEJOHN, DONNIE North/Scuth Game-21  783.271.332.0000.03 TRAVEL $88.00

Check Total; $88.00

237056 02/04/2022 1372 LITTLEJOHN, SANDRA January 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $83.07

Check Total: $83.07

237057  02/04/2022 1372 MCDONNELL, PATRICK GHS Sec/Off - 1/27 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $120.50
EXPENSE

Check Total: $120.50

237058 02/04/2022 1372 MCDOWELL, DANIEL GHS Sec/Off - 1/28 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $111.50
EXPENSE

Check Total: $111.50

237059 02/04/2022 1372 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 121118643001 203.127.420.0000.31 TEXT BOOKS $267.46

237059  02/04/2022 1372 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 121118643001 203.127.420.0000.31 TEXT BOOKS $5,266.44

237059 02/04/2022 1372 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 121147620001 203.127.420.0000.31 TEXT BOOKS $161.10

237069 02/04/2022 1372 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 121147620001 203,127 .420.0000.31 TEXT BOOKS $0.00

237059  02/04/2022 1372  MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 121556428001 203.127.420.0000.31 TEXT BOOKS $486.96

237059 02/04/2022 1372 MCGRAW-HILL EDUGCATION, INC. 121556428001 203.127.420.0000.31 TEXT BOOKS $0.00

Check Total: $6,181.96

237060 02/04/2022 1372 McMahon, Matthew L North South Game21 783.271.332.0000.03 TRAVEL £88.00

Check Total: $88.00

237061 02/04/2022 1372 EE}iRAVISTA HEALTH, LLC 1465 218.113.345.0000.31 TECHNOLOGY $6,500.00

a
Check Total: $6,500.00
237062 02/04/2022 1372 MILLEN CHERCKEE FEED & 5047 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $922.91
SEED, LLC

Check Total: $922.91

237063 02/04/2022 1372 MURRAY STATE UNIVERSITY L. Kaczmarcyk -12/21 703.273.410.5026.02 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,797.00
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Check Total: $1,797.00
237064 02/04/2022 1372 MUSICRAFT SOUND SYSTEMS, 123171 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $1,492.47
INC.
237064  02/04/2022 1372 MUSICRAFT SOUND SYSTEMS, 123171 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $252.00
INC.
2370584 02/04/2022 1372  MUSICRAFT SOUND SYSTEMS, 123171 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $436.80
INC.
237064 02/04/2022 1372 MUSICRAFT SOUND SYSTEMS, 123171 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $47.94
INC.
237064 02/04/2022 1372 MUSICRAFT SOUND SYSTEMS, 123171 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $819.00
INC.
237064 02/04/2022 1372  MUSICRAFT SOUND SYSTEMS, 123171 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $1,420.44
INC.
237064 02/04/2022 1372 MUSICRAFT SOUND SYSTEMS, 123171 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $722.72
INC.
237064 02/04/2022 1372 MUSICRAFT SOUND SYSTEMS, 123171 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $150.00
INC.
237064 02/04/2022 1372 MUSICRAFT SOUND SYSTEMS, 123171 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $400.00
iNC.
237064 02/04/2022 1372 MUSICRAFT SOUND SYSTEMS, 123171 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $2,500.00
INC.
237064 02/04/2022 1372 MUSICRAFT SOUND SYSTEMS, 123171 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $400.00
INC.
) Check Total: $8,641.37
237065 (02/04/2022 1372 n2y, LLC INV-1046869 203.221.345.0000.31 TECHNOLOGY $32,509.76
237065 02/04/2022 1372 n2y,LLC INV-104686% 203.221.345.0000.31 TECHNOLOGY $4.612.65
237065 (2/04/2022 1372 n2y, LLC INV-1046868 203.221.345.0000.31 TECHNOLOGY $2,979.90
Check Total: $40,102.31
237066 02/04/2022 1372 OLIVER, PAMELA January 22 Mileage 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $61.43
Check Total: $61.43
237067 02/04/2022 1372 PERFORMANCE AUTOMOTIVE 1050138 100.255.660.0200.26 OIL/TIRES/BATTERIES $960.45
OF GAFFNEY
Check Total: $960.45
237068 02/04/2022 1372 PERFORMANCE HEALTH IN94704649 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $158.11
SUPPLY D/B/A
237068 02/04/2022 1372 PERFORMANCE HEALTH IN94704649 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $246.66
SUPPLY D/B/A
Printed: 03/22/2022 12:02:08 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.413 Page: 9
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237068 02/04/2022 1372 PERFORMANCE HMEALTH IN94704649 328.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $73.51
SUPPLY D/B/A

237068 02/04/2022 1372 PERFORMANCE HEALTH ING4704649 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $158.11
SUPPLY D/B/A

237068 02/04/2022 1372 PERFORMANGCE HEALTH IN94704649 329.115.410,0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
SUPPLY D/B/A

237068 (2/04/2022 1372 PERFORMANCE HEALTH IN24704649 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $215.15
SUPPLY D/B/A

237068 02/04/2022 1372 PERFORMANCE HEALTH IN94704649 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $133.36
SUPPLY D/B/A

237068 (2/04/2022 1372 PERFORMANCE HEALTH IN94731094 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
SUPPLY D/BIA

237068 02/04/2022 1372 PERFORMANCE HEALTH IN94731094 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
SUPPLY D/B/A

237068 (2/04/2022 1372 PERFORMANCE HEALTH IN94731094 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $1,262.37
SUPPLY D/B/A

237068 02/04/2022 1372 PERFORMANCE HEALTH IN94731094 329.1156.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
SUPPLY D/B/A

237068 02/04/2022 1372 PERFORMANCE HEALTH IN94731094 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
SUPPLY DIB/A

237068 02/04/2022 {372 PERFORMANCE HEALTH IN94731004 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
SUPPLY D/B/A

237068 02/04/2022 1372 PERFORMANCE HEALTH IN94731094 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
SUPPLY D/B/A

Check Total: $2,247.27

237069 02/04/2022 1372 PERRY, TAMMY TchrRec.FairReim-22 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL - DIRECTOR $97.40

Check Total: $97.40

237070 02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 200659391 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $400.44

237070 02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20069392 600.256.460.0000.25 FOQD SERVICE - FOOD $301.46

237070 02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20069394 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE — FQOD $211.59

237070 02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20069395 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $246.86

237070 02/04/2022 1372  PET DAIRY 20069356 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $324.52

237070 02/04/2022 1372  PET DAIRY 20076792 600.256.460.0000.1C FOQOD SERVICE - FOOD $237.33

237070 (02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20076793 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $250.84

237070 02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20076794 600.256.46C.0000.21 EFQOD SERVICE - FOOD $401.52

237070  02/04i2022 i372 PET DAIRY 200820599 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $427.15
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237070 02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20083000 £00.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $274.46
237070 02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20001767 600.256.460,0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $224.67
237070 02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20091768 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $372.56
237070 02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20091769 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $209.20
237070  02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20091770 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $377.39
237070  02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20091771 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $424.03
237070 02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20091772 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $177.17
237070 02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20091773 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $197.96
237070 02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20001774 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $151.86
237070 02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20092107 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $88.59
237070  02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20108186 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $348.10
237070 02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20108188 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $298.53
237070 02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20108189 6500.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $225.80
237070 02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20108191 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $496.96
237070 02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20108192 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $424.62
237070 02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20108194 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOCD $151.86
237070 02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 20116475 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $140.09
237070 02/04/2022 1372 PET DAIRY 786111003 800.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOCD $151.86
Check Total: $7,630.42
237071 02/04/2022 1372 PHILLIPS, BRADLEY M SCACA Reim - 21 783.271.332.0000.03 TRAVEL $341.12
Check Total: $341.12
237072 02/04/2022 1372 PHILLIPS-LAWING FUEL, INC. F01290 100.254.321.3000.02 UTILTIY - GAS $2,500.00
237072 02/04/2022 1372 PHILLIPS-LAWING FUEL, INC. F02983 100.254.321.1000.08 UTILITIES - ELECTRIC $2,500.00
237072 0210472022 1372 PHILLIPS-LAWING FUEL, INC.  F02984 100.254.321.3000.09 UTILTIY — GAS $497.54
237072 02/04/2022 1372 PHILLIPS-LAWING FUEL, INC. FD2985 100.254.321.1000.10 UTHITIES - ELECTRIC $2,500.00
Check Total: $7,997.54
237073 02/04/2022 1372 POOLE, JOHN GHS Sec/Off - 1/24 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $105.00
EXPENSE
Chack Total: $105.00
237074 02/04/2022 1372 POWELL, CHARLES W. BHS Sec/Off - 1/28 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $132.20
Check Total: $132.20
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237075 02/04/2022 1372 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12276 703.273.410.5044.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $772.74
PRINTING
Check Total: $772.74
237076 02/04/2022 1372 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14530 100.255.332.1000.26 PHYSICAL-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
Check Total: $50.00
237077 02/04/2022 1372 REAMS, DAVIDL All Star Game -21 783.271.332.0000.03 TRAVEL $88.00
Check Total; $88.00
237078 02/04/2022 1372 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION December 21 Fuel 100.255,660.0100.26 FUEL/GAS $1,383.40
Check Total; $1,383.40
237079 02/04/2022 1372 SCAACE SCAACE Mem - 2022 955.223.332.0000.39 TRAVEL $180.00
Check Total: $180.00
237080 02/04/2022 1372 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129312323 203.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $3,228.98
Check Total: $3,228.68
237081 02/04/2022 1372 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9003653399 100.257.323.1000.34 COPIERS $8,166.84
Check Total: $8,166.84
237082 02/04/2022 1372 SMITH, JERRY GHS Sec/Off - 1/26 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $140.00
EXPENSE
237082 02/04/2022 1372 SMITH, JERRY GHS Sec/Off - 1/28 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $122.50
EXPENSE
Check Total: $262.50
237083 (2/04/2022 1372  SMITH, TONY Morth South Game 21 783.271.332.0000.03 TRAVEL $88.00
Check Total: $88.00
237084 02/04/2022 1372 Southerr; New Hampshire 1667398 Term 22TW3  703.273.410.5026.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,881.00
Universi
! Check Total: $1,881.00
237085 02/04/2022 1372 SPARTANBURG AREA MENTAL  INV 22-02 291.213.313.0000.31 UNDEFINED $17,500.00
HEALTH CENTER
Check Total: $17,500.00
237086 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103233 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $128.50
237086 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103234 600.256.410.0000.03 EOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $53.25
237086 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103235 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,782.16
237086 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103236 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $944 .01
237086 (2/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103245 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $101.94
Printed:  03/22/2022 12:02:08 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.13 Page: 12



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range: -

02/01/2022 - 02/28{2022

Sort By:
Pollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Print Employee Vendor Names [ | Exclude Voided Checks [ ] Exclude Manual Checks [ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Inveice Account Description Amount
237086 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103246 600.256.460.6000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $291.79
237086 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103257 500.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE -~ FOOD $83 .58
237088 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103258 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $212.95
237086 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103259 600.256.46C.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $56.97
237086 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103263 600.256.410.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $88.27
237088 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103264 600,256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $321.56
237088 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103269 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $33.15
237086 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103270 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $131.96
237086 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103271 600,256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $90.45
237086 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103276-1/25/22 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $156.85
237086 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103277 600.255.460.0000.02 EOOD SERVICE - FOOD $198.70
237086 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103296 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $264.15
237086 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103297-1/26/2022 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $170.36
237086 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103315 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $89.10
237086 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103316 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $79.40
237086 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103352 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $624.26
237086 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103385 600.256.450.0000.23 FEOOD SERVICE -~ FOOD $35.10
237086 (02/04/2022 9372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103389 600.256.460.0000.10 FOGD SERVICE - FOOD $128.50
237086 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103391 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $996.30
237086 02/04/2022 1372  SUNNYDALE MEATS 103395 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $104.98
237086 02/04/2022 1372 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103398 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $120.98
237086 02/04/2022 1372  SUNNYDALE MEATS 103406-1/31/2022 600.258.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $269.87
Check Total; $7,678.09
237087 02/04/2022 1372  T-MOBILE USA, INC. 976517175-Jan22 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $316.89
Check Total: $316.89
237088 02/04/2022 1372 TAYLOR, ROGER GHS Sec/Off - 1/28 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $136.70

EXPENSE

Check Total: $136.70
237089 02/04/2022 1372 TECH ONE AUTO SERVICE PO220031-1/25/22 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES—VEHICLE $209.19
Check Total: $209.19
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237090 02/04/2022 1372 THE PIT STOP OF GAFFNEY, PO21-Veh 22 -1/22 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $35.00
INC.
237090 02/04/2022 1372 THE PIT STOP OF GAFFNEY, PO21-Veh 23-1/22 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $45.00
INC.
Check Total: $80.00
237091 02/04/2022 1372 TOTAL MAINTENANCE INV36607 100.254.410.0000.26 MAINTENANCE FUPPLIES $334.37
SOLUTIONS
237001 02/04/2022 1372 TOTAL MAINTENANCE INV37432 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $1,230.12
SOLUTIONS
237091 02/04/2022 1372 TOTAL MAINTENANCE INV37698 100.254.410.0000.25 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $221.40
SOLUTIONS
237081 02/04/2022 1372 TOTAL MAINTENANGCE INV37930 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $111.10
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $1,896.99
237092 02/04/2022 1372 TREASURED THERARY INV0024 100.126.311.3000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,592.00
SERVICES, LLC
Check Total: $2,592.00
237093 02/04/2022 1372 TRIDENT BEVERAGE, INC. JANC102516QB 600.256.460.0000.03 FGOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,734.00
Check Total: $1,734.00
237094  02/04/2022 1372 TURNER, SCOTT BHS Sec/Off - 1/26 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $118.70
Check Total: $118.70
237005  02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1303729 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE -~ FOOD $3,502.11
237005 02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1303730 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $481.73
237095 02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1381237 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,237.18
237095 02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1381238 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,689.13
237005 02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1381239 800.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $1,967.91
237095 02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1381240 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $606.25
237095 02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1381241 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,312.47
237095 02/04/2022 1872 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1381242 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $213.42
237005 02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INGC. 1381243 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE — FOQD $2,547.83
237095 02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1381244 600,256 .460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $562.63
237005 0200442022 1372 U.S, FOODSERVICE, INC. 1381245 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $3,290.05
237095 Q2/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1381246 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $414.59
237095 02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1391683 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,784.38
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Cherokee County School District No. 1
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237095 02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1391684 600.256.410.0000.08 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $222.08
237095  02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1391685 600.256.460.0000.00 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $892.96
237095  02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1391686 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $3,014.58
237095 02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1391687 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $237.85
237085 02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1391690 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $486.27
237095  02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1391691 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,566.22
237095 02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1391692 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $484.04
237095 02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1391693 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,264.00
237085 02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1522067 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FQOOD $4,659.94
237095  02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1522068 600.256.410.0600.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $471.35
237095 02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1522071 600.256.461.0000.03 USDA COMMODITIES $96.00
237095 02/04/2022 1372 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1587899 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $314.97
237095  (2/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1587900 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $282.05
237005 02/04/2022 1372 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1587901 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOOD $4,187.72
Check Total: $39,989.51
237096 02/04/2022 1372  UNITED REFRIGERATION 81905652-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $57.73
237096 02/04/2022 1372 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82662908-00 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,994.00
237096 02/04/2022 1372 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82785125-00 100.254.323.0000.10 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $43.56
237096 02/04/2022 1372 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82789501-00 100.254.323.00C0.10 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $180.73
237006 02/04/2022 1372 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82791510-00 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $31.68
237096 02/04/2022 1372 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82839832-00 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $59.90
237096 02/04/2022 1372 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82845116-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $243.54
Check Total: 5261114
237097 02/04/2022 1372 VLS TRANSPORTATHON GMS Band Trip -2021 724.273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $200.00
Check Total: $200.00
237088  02/04/2022 1372 WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC  JAD0213036 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $16.20
Check Total $16.20
237099  (02/04/2022 1372  WESTMORELAND, BESSIE Rec Fair Reimburse 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $108.81
Check Total; $108.81
237100 02/04/2022 1372 WESTON, ALBERT BHS Sec/Off - 1/28 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $135.80
Check Tetal: $135.80
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237101 02/04/2022 1372 WHITE, RICHARD D. GHS Sec/Off - 1/26 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $111.50
EXPENSE
237101  02/04/2022 1372 WHITE, RICHARD D. GMS Sec/Off - 1/27 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL / SECURITY $70.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $181.50
237102 02/04/2022 1372 WIGINGTON TURF 66109 781.271.660.0000.01 OTHER $1,625.00
237102  02/04/2022 1372 WIGINGTON TURF 66108 781.271.660.0000.01 OTHER $1,625.00
Check Total: $3,250.00
237103 02/R4/2022 1372 WILKERSON, JULIUS North South Game-21 783.271.332.0000.03 TRAVEL $88.00
Check Total; $88.C0
237104  02/04/2022 1372 WILSON, GILDA January 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $57.45
Check Total: $57.45
237105 02/15/2022 1379 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V232006 100.000.457.0080.00 VALIC $822.39
237105 (2/15/2022 1379 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V232006 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $456.88
PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,279.27
237106  02H5/2022 1379 ASIFLEX V232919 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $10.42
237106 02/15/2022 1379 ASIFLEX V310072 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $334.16
237106 02M5/2022 1379 ASIFLEX V446655 100.000.456.00565.00 HDR-~MONEYPLUS $5,005.38
Check Total: $5,349.96
237107  02/15/2022 1379 MASSMUTUAL RETIREMENT V386038 100.000.455.0082.00 HARTFORD ORP W/H $844 .46
SERVICES
237107 02/1572022 1379 MASSMUTUAL RETIREMENT /386038 100.000.482.0000.C0 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $469.14
SERVICES PAYABLE
Check Total; $1,313.60
237108 02/15/2022 1379 S.C. DEPARTMENT OF V232647 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $145.85
REVENUE_907255
Check Total: $145.85
237109 02/15/2022 1379 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM -SP V789185 100.000.455.0096.00 SERVICE PURCHASE $246.96
PROGRAM W/H
Check Tofal: $246.96
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237110 02/15/2022 1379 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT V239124 100.000.455.0087.00 CLERK OF $717.85
COURT-CHEROKEE W/H
Check Total: $717.85
237111 0271512022 1379 TIAA-CREF V799308 100.000.457.0085.00 TIAA $1,867.35
237111 02/15/2022 1379 TIAA-CREF V799308 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $1,037.41
PAYABLE
Check Total: $2,904.76
237112 02/15/2022 1379 WAGE GARNISHMENT V608985 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $288.08
PROCESSING UNIT
Check Totat: $288.08
237113  02/15/2022 1380 ASIFLEX V331828 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $82.94
FEE
Check Totat: $82.94
237114 02/10/2022 1387 A.LC.O, INC. 007.8012792 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $405.24
237114 02/10/2022 1387 AL.C.O, INC. 007.B012796 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $90.97
237114 02M10/2022 1387 AL.C.O,INC. 007.B012799 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $388.71
237194 02/10/2022 1387 A.L.C.O, INC. 007.B012801 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $144.15
237114  02/10/2022 1387 A.L.C.O,INC. 007.B012802 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $777.03
237114 02/10/2022 1387 A.L.C.O, INC. 007.B012805 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $237.49
Check Total: $2,043.59
237115 02/10/2022 1387 ALLEN, CATHERINE B January 22 Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $64.35
Check Total: $64.35
237116  02/1072022 1387 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230716962 100.254.325.0064 .35 UNIFORM RENTAL $331.60
Check Total: $331.60
237117 02/10/2022 1387 ARNOLD, COREY BMS Sec/Off - 1/26 787.271.390.0000.07 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
237118 02/10/2022 1387 BECKHAM, TIMOTHY GHS Sec/Off - 2/3 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $90.00
EXPENSE
Check Totak: $90.00
237119 0210/2022 1387 Beyond Now Consulting 018 100.161.311.1000.31 AUTISM CONTRACT $3,692.86
Check Total: $3,699.86
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Bank Name:
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237120 02/10/2022 1387 BLANTON, BRIAN GHS Sec/Off - 2/3 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $105.00
EXPENSE

237120 02/10/2022 1387 BLANTON, BRIAN GHS Sec/Off-2/2/ 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $140.00
EXPENSE

Check Tetal: $245.00

237121 0210/2022 1387 BLAZERWORKS 20303388 100.127.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,596.50

237121 02M10/2022 1387 BLAZERWORKS 20308504 100.127.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,325.00

237121 0210/2022 1387 BLAZERWORKS 20308505 100.123.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,400.00

237121  02/10/2022 1387 BLAZERWORKS 20308510 100.121.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,402.50

23121 0210/2022 1387 BLAZERWORKS 20308511 100.123.313.0000.21 STUDENT SERVICES $2,250.00

Check Total: $9,974.00

237122 021102022 1387 BOILING SPRINGS AUTCO PARTS 661348 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $11.19

237122 02/10/2022 1387 BOILING SPRINGS AUTQ PARTS 6614560 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $46.70

237122 02/10/2022 1387 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 661646 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $11.92

237122 02/10/2022 1387 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 661869 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $52.83

237122  02/10/2022 1387 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 662372 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES~VEHICLE $5.59

237122 02/10/2022 1387 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 662527 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $10.256

Check Totak: $138.48

237123 02/10/2022 1387 BOILING SPRINGS HIGH CCSD Track Meets-BHS  100.271.323.0000.43 CONTRACTED $170.00

SCHOOL WRESTLING

Check Total: $170.00

237124  02110/2022 1387 BOLIN, KRISTEN B Mileage - Jan 22 100.913.332.0174.38 ESL ELEMENTARY TRAVEL $16.97

Check Total: $16.97

237125 02/10/2022 1387 BONNER, BRANDON GHS Sec/Off - 2/8 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $45.00
EXPENSE

Check Total; $45.00

237126 02/10/2022 1387 BRACKINS, BRIDGET E January 22 Miteage 973.221.312.0000.38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $2.34

Check Total: $2.34

237127 02110/2022 1387 BRADFORD, ELLA January 22 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $109.39

Check Total; $109.39

237128  02H0/2022 1387 BRANNON, MARQUIS THANIEL  GMS Football Assi 21 100.113.399.0024.24 GMS ATHLETIC $1,850.00

SUPPLEMENT-NON DISTRICT
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Check Total: $1.850.00
237129  02/10/2022 1387 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0137733-IN 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $87.00
237129 02/10/2022 1387 BROCKWOQOD FARMS, INC. 0137733-IN 600.256,460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOQOD $116.00
237129 02/10/2022 1387 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0137733-IN 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $116.00
237128 02/10/2022 1387 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC, 0137733-IN 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $87.00
237129  02/10/2022 1387 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0137733-IN 500.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $37.00
237129 02/10/2022 1387 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC, 0137733-IN 500.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $87.00
237129 02/10/2022 1387 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0137733-IN 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $58.00
237129 02M10i2022 1387 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0137733-IN 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $58.00
237120 02M10/2022 1387 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0137733-IN 800.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $58.00
237129 0210/2022 1387 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. M37733-IN 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $58.00
237129 02M0/2022 1387 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 137733-IN 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $58.00
237129  02/10/2022 1387 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0137733-IN 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $87.00
237129  02/10/2022 1387 BROCKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0137733-IN 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $116.00
237129  02/10/2022 1387 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0137733-IN 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $58.00
237129  02/10/2022 1387 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0137733-IN 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $29.00
Check Total: $1,160.00
237130 02/10/2022 1387 BROWN, SOLOMON GHS Sec/Off - 212 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $120.00
EXPENSE
237130 02/10/2022 1387 BROWN, SOLOMON GHS Secfoff - 2/3 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $90.00
EXPENSE
237130 02/10/2022 1387 BROWN, SOLOMON GMS Secloff - 2/1 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL / SECURITY $105.00
FXPENSE
Check Total: $315.00
237131 021072022 1387 BSN SPORTS 915767570 783.271.410.1000.03 CQACHES APPAREL $209.28
237131 02/10/2022 1387 BSN SPORTS 915767570 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $84.00
237131 02/10/2022 1387 BSN SPORTS 915767570 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $102.00
237131 0211072022 1387 BSN SPORTS 915767604 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $80.45
237131 02110/2022 1387 BSN SPORTS 915767604 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $18.00
237131 0210/2022 1387 BSN SPORTS 915767604 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $84.00
237131 02/10/2022 1387 BSN SPORTS 915767604 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $30.00
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237131 02/10/2022 1387 BSN SPORTS 915767604 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $27.00
237131 02/110/2022 1387 BSN SPORTS 915767604 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $84.00
237131 02M10/2022 1387 BSN SPORTS 915785288 7832.271.660.1015.03 BASKETBALL $523.71
237131 02/10/2022 1387 BSN SPORTS 915885528 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $009.34
237131 02/10/2022 1387 BSN SPORTS 915885528 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $699.84
237131 02/110/2022 1387 BSN SPORTS 915885528 781.271.660.1005.01 VOLLEYBALL $777.60
237131 0210/2022 1387 BSN SPORTS 915885528 781.271.660.1005.01 VOLLEYBALL $622.08

Check Total: $4,341.30

237132  02/110/2022 1387 BULL'S EYE BRANDS, INC. 33995 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,547.00

Check Total: $1,547.00

237133 0210/2022 1387 BYARS, ANASTASIA K January 22 Mileage 100.211.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $51.01

Check Totai: $51.01

237134 02M10/2022 1387 BYARS, TYQUILLE DYSHUN GHS Sec/Off - 2/2 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $75.00
EXPENSE

237134 021072022 1387 BYARS, TYQUILLE DYSHUN GHS Sec/Off - 2/3 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $50.00
EXPENSE

237134 02/10/2022 1387 BYARS, TYQUILLE DYSHUN GHS Sec/off - 2/8 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $25.00
EXPENSE

Chack Total: $150.00

237135  02110/2022 t387 BYRNES HIGH SCHOOL CCSD 22 Rebel lvn 100.271.323.0000.43 CONTRACTED $200.00

Check Total: $200.00

237136 02/10/2022 1387 CAMP, MARQUIS GMS SecrOff-2/3 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL j SECURITY $105.00
EXPENSE

Check Total: $105.00

237137 02M10/2022 1387 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144527 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $655.25

237137 02/10/2022 1387 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144777 500.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $517.55

237137 02/10/2022 1387 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144818 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $379.59

237137 02/10/2022 1387 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144838 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $716.60

237137  02/10/2022 1387 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144849 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $554.25

237137 02/10/2022 1387 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 144860 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $424.95

237137 02/10/2022 1387 CAROCLINA PRODUCE CO. 144961 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $461.60
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237137  02/10/2022 1387 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 45014 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $512.85
237137 02110/2022 1387 CAROCLINA PRODUCE CO. 145021 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $615.80
237137 02/10/2022 1387 CAROLINA PRODUCE CC. 145065 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $536.35
237137  02/10/2022 1387 CAROCLINA PRODUCE CO. 145110 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $94.50
237137 02/10/2022 1387 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145240 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $339.60
237137 02/10/2022 1387 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145281 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $488.75
237137  02/10/2022 1387 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145307 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $355.55
237137 0210/2022 1387 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145472 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOOD $813.40

Check Total: $7,466.59

237138 0210/2022 1387 SEEIIE%KEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S ZD%F;DES—TOOGOODFOR 710.273.660.3013.10 PUPIL ACTIVITY $252.72
237138 02/10/2022 1387 CHEROKEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S 22-LVES-TOOGOODFO 100.113.410.1100.19 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $507.60

OFFICE RDR

Check Tetal: $760.32

237139 02/10/2022 1387 CHERCKEE SMALL ENGINE 49776 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $24.07
Check Total: $24.07

237140 02110/2022 1387 COGA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16468206422 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $342.70
Check Total: $342.70

237141 0210/2022 1387 CODY, CHRISTINA M SCASA Reim - 1/11 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $104.77
Check Total: $104.77

237142  02M10/2022 1387 CRAIG, JAMES K. GHS Sec/Off - 2/8 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $134.00

EXPENSE

Check Total: $134.00

237143 021072022 1387 CROSSLEY, JANET January 22 Miteage 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $75.17
Check Total: $75.17

237144 02/10/2022 1387 CUDD, JEAN F January 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $46.22
Check Total: $46.22

237145 02/10/2022 1387 CUMMING MANAGEMENT 107057 100.232.323.0000.37 FACILITIES STUDY $24,380.00

GROUP, INC.

Check Total: $24,380.0C

237146 02/10/2022 1387 DEATON, LAURAP January 22 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $83.95
Check Total; $83.95

237147  02/10/2022 1387 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10553192510 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $1,753.92
Check Total: $1.753.92
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237148  02/10/2022 1387 DEWBERRY, LAYMOND GHS Sec/Off - 2/8 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $50.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $50.00
237149  0210/2022 1387 DUKES, RONNIE L. GHS Sec/Off - 2/2 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $120.00
EXPENSE

Check Total: $120.00

237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02110/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $203.73
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $29.05
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $66.01
237150 02/M10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $33.00
237150  02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $33.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $33.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $50.11
237150 (2/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $124.63
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS 3 SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $50.11
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $50.41
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $81.57
237150 Q02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPRPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $50.11
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $35.08
237150 (2/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SURPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $1,064.88
237150 G§2/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $25.92
237150  02H0/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $57.84
237150  02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $17.88
237150  02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $8.94
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS 8 SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $21.84
237150  02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60230370 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $15.16
237150 0201072022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. G023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $15.16
237150  02f10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $23.54
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOQLWIDE SUPPLIES $49.25
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237150  02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $46.08
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $18.81
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIFS $18.21
237150  02M0/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $14.62
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $31.08
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $6.39
237150 021102022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $6.39
237150  02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $6.39
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $12.66
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $6.91
237150 021102022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $15.47
237150  02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $14.82
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $6.57
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $14.95
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150  02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150  02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150  02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237160 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60230371 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 8023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150  02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 80230371 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOQLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS 8 SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 0211042022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150  02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60230371 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLW!DE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS 8 SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOQLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60230371 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
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237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60230371 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237160 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOQOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237160 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 8023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2G22 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 0211072022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60230371 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150  02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOILWIDE SUPPLIES $11.66
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPFLY INC. 60230371 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02M10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIFS $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6023037-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02110/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60230371 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY {INC. 60230371 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
237150 02/10/2022 1387 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6032976-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $638.93
Check Total: $3,011.06
237151 02110/2022 1387 FRADY, NEIL BHS Sec/Off - 2/3/22 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $90.00
Check Total: $90.00
237152  02M10/2022 1387 GREENVILLE HIGH RED RAIDER CCSD Red Rdr Golf 100.271.323.0000.43 CONTRACTED $300.00
Check Total: $300.00
237153 (210/2022 1387 HEAD, MARIE January 22 Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $42.12
Check Total: $42.12
237154 021072022 1387 HENDERSON, KAREN January 22 Mileage 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $179.01
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Check Total $179.01
237156  02/10/2022 1387 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEDO17169031 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOOD $442.02

COMPANY
Check Total: $442 .02
237156 02/10/2022 1387 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 272437 100.233.323.3200.85 CONTRACTED SERVICES $115.73
237156 02/10/2022 1387 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 894443 100.233.323.3200.95 CONTRACTED SERVICES $587.03
Check Total: $702.76
237157 02/10/2022 1387 HUGHES, JOSEPH January 22 Mileage 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $52.07
Check Total: $52.07
237158  02/10/2022 1387 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 01068 100.254.410.0010.35 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES $18,508.95
Check Total: $18,598.95
237159  (2M0/2022 1387 JP TIRE & MORE, INC. 865038 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $30.00
Check Total: $30.00
237160  02/10/2022 1387 JULIE L MITCHELL, PT, LLC 0005 100.123.313.2000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $1,050.00
237160 02M10/2022 1387 JULIE L MITCHELL, PT, LLC INV0O004 100.123.313.2000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $1,259.86
Check Total: $2,309.86
237161 02/10/2022 1387 KOVALESKI, JACK GHS Soccer Sp/F 21 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $200.00
EXPENSE

Check Total: $200.00

237162 0210/2022 1387 LANGUAGE LINE SOLUTIONS 10419125 338.113.410.3000.38 SUPPLIES $180.61
237162  02110/2022 1387 LANGUAGE LINE SOLUTIONS 10440978 338.112.410.3000.38 SUPPLIES $54.37
237182 021072022 1387 LANGUAGE LINE SOLUTIONS 10449931 100.215.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $43.71
Check Total: $278.69
237163 02/10/2022 1387 LEARNING A-Z 4894730 201.112.410.0413.20 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $3,061.80
Check Total: $3,061.80
237164  02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901228-IFZTPS 100.254.410.00C0.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $157.43
237164  0210/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  $01539-IGKJZL 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $55.86
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901858-IDZTFI 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $205.12
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  502194-{EXRDF 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $57.09
237164 02/10/2022 1387 |LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.G000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
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237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  802274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  0210/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254,410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
2371684 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS AGCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0600.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 0211072022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 0211072022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410,0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02110/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 0211072022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 0210/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENAMNCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 021072022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02/110/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254 .410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02110/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02M10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274 IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHEC

Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

KING ACCT

Invoice

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[ Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks

Account

02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Description

Check
$0.00

[ include Non Check Batches

Amount

LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT

902274-IDVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
002274-IDVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
902274-1IDVMZR
002274-IDVMZR
202274-1DVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
902274-1DVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
902274-1DVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
902274-1IDVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
902274-IDVMZR
902274-1IDVMZR

100.254.410.0000.10
100.254.410.0000.10
100.254.410.0000.10
100.254.410.0000.10
100.254.410.0000.10
100.254.410.0000.15
100.254.410.0000.15
100.254.410.0000.15
100.254.410.0000.15
100.254.410.0000.15
100.254.410.0000.15
100.254.410.0000.15
100.254.410.0000.19
100.254.410.0000.19
100.254.410.0000.19
100.254.410.0000.20
100.254.410.0000.20
100.254.410.0000.20
100.254.410.0000.20
100.254.410.0000.21
100.254.410.0000.21
100.254.410.0000.22
100.254.410.0000.22
100.254.410.0000.23
100.254.410.0000.23
100.254.410.0000.23
100.254.410.0000.24
100.254.410.0000.24
100.254.410.0000.24
100.254.410.0000.24

MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.C0
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Check Number Date Voucher
237164 02110/2022 1387
237164  02/10/2022 1387
237164 02/10/2022 1387
237164 02/10/2022 1387
237184 02/10/2022 1387
237164 02/10/2022 1387
237164 02/10/2022 1387
237164 02102022 1387
237164 02/10/2022 1387
237164 02/10/2022 1387
237184 02/10/2022 1387
237164  02/10/2022 1387
237164 02/10/2022 1387
237164  02/10/2022 1387
237164 02/10/2022 1387
237164  02M10/2022 1387
237164  02/10/2022 1387
237164 02102022 1387
237164 02/10/2022 1387
237164 02/10/2022 1387
237164 02/10/2022 1387
237164 02/10/2022 1387
237164  02/10/2022 1387
237184 02110/2022 1387
237164 02/10/2022 1387
237164 02/10/2022 1387
237164 02/10/2022 1387
237164 02/10/2022 1387
237164 02/10/2022 1387
237164 02/10/2022 1387
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021.2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[[] Exclude Voided Checks [1 Exclude Manual Checks

02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

{1 Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee frvoice Account Description Amount
237164 02M10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT §02274-1DVMZR 100.254.410.G000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 021072022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-1IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-1DVMZR 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237184 02M10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-1DVMZR 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  802274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  802274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 0210/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.25 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-1DVMZR 100.254.410.0000.25 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.29 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-1DVMZR 100.254.410.0000.29 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.28 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 0211072022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.28 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02/10/2022 387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 021072022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02M10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-1DVMZR 100.254.410.0000.36 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Dishursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[[] Exclude Voided Checks  [_] Exclude Manual Checks

02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02M10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02110/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02110/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 0211072022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0600.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.0¢
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  802274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 002274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 0210/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 1LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 202274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02M0/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  0210/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02M0/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02M0/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254 410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-1DVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164  02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-1DVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-1DVMZR 100.254.410.0000.39 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-1DVMZR 100.254.410.0000.39 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[] Exclude Voided Checks  [] Exclude Manual Checks

02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022

Sort By;

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[ inctude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237184 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.39 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-1IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.44 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254,410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 0210/2022 1387 LLOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCCOUNT 902274-IDVMZR 100.254.410.0000,95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $53.83
2374164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902691-IEEFMP 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - $97.19
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902821-IEEFNG 100.254.410.0000.29 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $10.21
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCCOUNT 902842-IESVFO 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $12.90
237164 02010/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906020-IFZTOS 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $11.25
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906166-IGPEFW 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $36.95
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906624-1DJCI 100,254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $51.29
237164 02/10/2022 1387 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 960156-1EMF{J 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $82.04

Check Total: $831.16

237165 02/10/2022 1387 MACE, CHRISTOPHER H. BHS Sec/Off - 2/3 781.271.380.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $90.00

237185 02/10/2022 1387 MACE, CHRISTOPHER H. BMS Sec/Off - 1/26 787.271.390.0000.07 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $70.00

2371685 02/10/2022 1387 MACE, CHRISTOPHER H. GHS Sec/off - 2/2 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $120.00
EXPENSE

Check Total: $280.00

237166 02/10/2022 1387 MCDOWELL, DANIEL BHS Sec/Off - 2/1 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $118.70

Chack Total: $118.70

237167 021072022 1387 MILLER, MAURICE GHS Sec/Off - 2/8 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $109.70
EXPENSE

Check Total: $109.70

237168 02/10/2022 1387 MOSS, CARCL M January 22 Mileage 100.113.332.0174.38 ESL ELEMENTARY TRAVEL $69.03

Check Total: $69.03

237169  02/10/2022 1387 NATION FORD HIGH SCHOOL CCSD Fal Cup-22 NFHS  100.271.323.0000.43 CONTRACTED $180.00

Check Total: $180.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHEC

Bank Account: AP ACCT

KING ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Print Employee Vendor Names [(] Exclude Voided Checks  [] Exciude Manual Checks [ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account [escription Amaount
237170 02/10/2022 1387 EfﬁFERSON’ FREDRICK DUAINE GHS - 2/4/22 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,397.40

a

Check Total: $1,397.40
237171  02M0/2022 1387 PEELER, KATHY J January 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.03 TRAVEL $62.89
Check Total; $62.89
237172  02/106/2022 1387 PERRY, BILLIEA January 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $56.04
Check Toftal: $56.04
237173 02/10/2022 1387 PERRY, TAMMY Tchr Rec Reim - 2/22 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL - DIRECTOR $52.82
Chack Total: $52.82
237174 02/10/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20108185 600.256.450.0000.24 FOGD SERVICE - FOOD $437.25
237174 02/10/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20108187 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $375.13
237174  02110/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20108180 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $124.29
237174  0210/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20108193 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $311.86
237174 0210/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20116478 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $349.3¢
237174 0211012022 1387 . PET DAIRY 20116477 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $407.52
237174  02/10/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20124921 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $349.38
237174 02/10/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20124992 600.256.460.0000.25 FOQD SERVICE - FOOD $48.63
237174  02M10/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20124993 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $127.35
237174  02/10/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20124994 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $227 .44
237174  02/10/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20134421 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $165.56
237174  02/10/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20134422 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $602.93
237174 02/10/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20134424 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE —~ FOOD $420.29
237174  02/10/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20134425 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $553.14
237174 02/10/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20134426 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $489.89
237174 02/10/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20134427 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE ~ FQOD $325.95
237174 02/10/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20134428 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $629.61
237174 02/10/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20134429 600,256.460.0000.23 FOOD .SERVICE - FOOD $203.76
237174  02/10/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20152177 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $516.37
237174 02/10/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20152178 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $301.02
237174 02/10/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20152179 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $201.83
237174 02/10/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20152182 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $i51.53
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237174 02/110/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20152183 600.256.460.0000.03 FOCD SERVICE - FOOD $632.13
237174 02/10/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20152184 600.256.460.0000.15 FOQD SERVICE - FOOD $299.87
237174 02010/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20152185 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $213.92
237174 02/10/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 20160225 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $362.22
237174 02/10/2022 1387 PET BAIRY 786111324 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $38.21
237174 02110/2022 1387 PET DAIRY 786111362 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOOD $127.35

Check Total: $9,012.92

237175  02/10/2022 1387 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 1019978776-JAN22 100.257.323.2000.34 POSTAGE METER $257.02

Check Total: $257.02

237176 02/10/2022 1387 PRICE, NANCY January 22 Mileage 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $38.08

Check Total: $38.08

237177 421102022 1387 EE%(‘;FRIEGSSNE SCREEN 124586 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $103.68

237177 021072022 1387 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 124586 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $103.68
PRINTING

237177 02/10/2022 1387 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12478 703.273.410.4038.03 SUPPLIES $869.78
PRINTING

Check Total: $1,077.14

237178 02/10/2022 1387 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14498 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICAL-BUS DRIVERS $50.00

CHIROPRACTIC

Check Total; $50.00

237179 02/10/2022 1387 RAINES, LIBIAV January 22 Mileage 100.113.332.0174.38 ESL ELEMENTARY TRAVEL $104.13

Check Total: $104.13

237180 02/10/2022 1387 REPUBLIC SERVICES #744 0744-002180401 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $10,656.89

Check Total: $10,656.89

237181 0211072022 1387 RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN 951523861_00 783.271.540.0000.03 EQUIPMENT $318.60

Check Total: $318.60

237182  02/10/2022 1387 SATTERWHITE, MELISSA W, Perry - Meal Reim 600.000.474.0000.03 DEFERRED REVENUE $34.3C

Check Total: $34.30

237183  02/10/2022 1387 gﬂ(gngSOFT HOLDINGS, INC. SCR0O0D44548 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $1,520.00

Check Total: $1,520.00

237184 02/10/2022 1387 SCRUGGS, LEONARD C. GMS SecfOff - 2/3 784.271.390.0000C.24 OFFICIAL / SECURITY $105.00

EXPENSE
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Check Total: $105.00
2371856 02/10/2022 1387 SEGINA, JENNIFER January 22 Mileage 100.113.332.0174.38 ESL ELEMENTARY TRAVEL $30.42
Check Total: $30.42
2371856 02/10/2022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 100.254.340.0000.01 TELEPHONE $12.84
237186  02/10/2022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 100.254.340.0000.02 TELEPHONE $11.72
237186 02/10/2022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 100.254.340.0000.03 TELEPHONE $0.00
237186 021012022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 100.254.340.0000.05 TELEPHONE $0.00
237186 02/10/2022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 100.254.340.0000.07 TELEPHONE $12.50
237186 02M10/2022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 100.254.340.0000.09 TELEPHONE $4.91
237186 02/10/2022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 100.254.340.0000.10 TELEPHONE $2.04
237186 02/10/2022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 100.254.340.0000.11 TELEPHONE $0.00
237186 02/10/2022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 100.254.340.0000.12 TELEPHONE $0.00
237186 02/10/2022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 100.254.340.0000.15 TELEPHONE $6.65
237186 02/10/2022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 100.254.340.0000.19 TELEPHONE $5.82
237186 02/10/2022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 100.254.340.0000.20 TELEPHONE $12.44
237186  02/10/2022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 100.254.340.0000.21 TELEPHONE $11.24
237186 02/10/2022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 100.254.340.0000.22 TELEPHONE $3.64
237186 02/10/2022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 400.254,340.0000.23 TELEPHONE $3.79
237186  02/10/2022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 100.254.340.0000.24 TELEPHONE $9.06
237186 02/10/2022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 100.254.340.0000.25 TELEPHONE $0.02
237186 02/10/2022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 100.254.340.0000.22 TELEPHONE $43.05
237188  02/10/2022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 100.254.340.0000.32 TELEPHONE $0.00
237186 02/10/2022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 100.254.340.0000.39 TELEPHONE $0.30
237186 02/10/2022 1387 SEGRA 2142888 100.254.340.0000.95 TELEPHONE $3.04
Check Total: $143.06
237187 02/10/2022 1387 SINK, JACK C. BHS Sec/Off - 2/1 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $124.10
Check Total: $124.10
237188  02/10/2022 1387 SMITH, CANDY January 22 Mileage 100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $26.03
Check Total; $26.03
237189  02/10/2022 1387 SMITH, JASMINE D December 21 Mileage  100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $58.52
237189  02/10/2022 1387 SMITH, JASMINE D January 22 Miteage 100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $55.58
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237189 02/10/2022 1387 SMITH, JASMINE D November 21 Mileage  100.126.332,0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $53.20
Check Total: $167.30
237190  02/10/2022 1387 SMITH, JERRY GHS SecfOff - 2/2 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $122.50
EXPENSE
237190 02/10/2022 1387 SMITH, JERRY GHS Sec/Off-2/3 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $105.00
EXPENSE
. Check Total: $227.50
237191 02/10/2022 1387 SOUTH CAROLINA FFA 664646 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $543.00
ASSOCIATION
237191  02/10/2022 1387 SOUTH CAROLINA FFA 664646 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,267.00
ASSOCIATION
Check Total: $1,810.00
237192 02/10/2022 1387 SPAM GROUP, LLC January 2022 Fuel 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $3,091.20
Check Total: $3,951.20
237193  02/10/2022 1387 SPENCER, LASHONDRA January 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $64.94
Check Total: $64.04
237184  02/10/2022 1387 SULLIVAN, LATASHA ReimagingEdReim1/22  338.114.410.0000.27 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES $308.40
Check Total: $308.40
237185 02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103341-1/27/2022 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOOD $112.50
237195  02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103384 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $178.00
237195 02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103392 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $106.87
237195 02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103394 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $397.65
237195 02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103419 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $124.45
237195 02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103424 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $643.66
237185  02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103425 600.255.410.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $41.55
237185 02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103426-02/01/2022 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $206.79
237195 02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103444 600.256.46¢.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $225.37
237196  02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103445 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $334.55
237195 02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103456 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $136.95
237195 02/10/2022 13587 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103461 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOOD $63.25
237195 02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103463-212 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $74.67
237195  02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103464 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $126.50
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237195 02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103475 600.256.460,0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $433.80
237195 02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103476 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $329.90
237195 02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103483-2/3 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $140.09
237195 02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103484 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $209.96
237195 (02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103488 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $101.56
237195 02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103506-02/03/2022 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $76.50
237195 02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103513 600.256.460.0000.09 FOQD SERVICE - FOOD $2687.51
237195 02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103515 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $379.41
237195  02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103516 600.256.410.0000.09 EQOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $231.52
237195  02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103518 600.256.460,0000.03 ECOD SERVICE ~ FOOD $630.48
237195 020102022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103528 600.256.460.0000.20 FOQD SERVICE - FOOD $157.47
237195 02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103529 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $231.52
237195 02/10/2022 1387 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103575 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $89.00

Check Total: $6,051.46

237196 02/10/2022 1387 TATE, CHANDLER GHS Sec/Off - 2/8 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $45.00
EXPENSE

Check Total: $45.00

237197  02/10/2022 1387 I\II-ICE PIT STOP OF GAFFNEY, PO21-Veh7-2/3 100.,254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $40.00

Check Total: $40.00

237198 02/10/2022 1387 THEODOR, KENNETH K. BHS Sec/Off - 2/1 781.271,390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $116.90

Check Total: $116.90

237199  02/10/2022 1387 THOMPSON, PAUL DANNY GMS Sec/Off - 21 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL / SECURITY $105.00
EXPENSE

Check Total: $105.00

237200 02/10/2022 1387 TOMKINS, LISAC January 22 Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $12.58

Check Total: $12.58

237201 02/10/2022 1387 TREASURED THERAFRY INV0025 100.126.311.3000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,703.60

SERVICES, LLC

Check Total: $2,703.60

237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1522069 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $525.13

237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1522070 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $3,814.97
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237202 0211012022 1387 U.S5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1622072 600.256.451.0000.24 UsDA COMMODITIES $100.00
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1582665 100.139.410.0000.15 SNACKS $29.12
237202 02M10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1682666 100.139.410.0000.15 SNACKS $195.60
237202 02M10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1682666 100.139.410.0000.15 SNACKS $74.60
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1582666 100.139.410.0000.15 SNACKS $0.76
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1682666 100.139.410.0000.15 SNACKS $86.61
237202  02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1582666 100.139.410.0000.15 SNACKS $84.54
237202  02M10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 156826656 100.139.410.0000.15 SNACKS $57.20
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1582666 100.139.410.0000.15 SNACKS $16.59
237202 02110/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1582666 100.139.410.0000.15 SNACKS $80.31
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1582666 100.139.410.0000.15 SNACKS $20.11
237202  02/10/2022 1387 U.S5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1582666 100.139.410.0000.15 SNACKS $20.11
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1582666 100.139.410.0000.15 SNACKS $214.10
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1582666 100.139.410.0000.15 SNACKS $181.52
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1582666 100.139.410.0000.15 SNACKS $23.64
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1582666 100.139.410.0000.15 SNACKS $25.69
237202 0211072022 1387 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1582666 100.139.410.0000.15 SNACKS $64.00
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1582667 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $3,229.88
237202  02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1582668 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $175.55
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1582669 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $925.91
237202 021072022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1582670 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,328.64
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, ING. 1582671 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,346.12
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1582672 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,064.55
237202 02(10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1582673 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $173.63
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1682674 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $547.54
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1682675 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,872.83
237202 02/10/2022 1387 1U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1582676 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $281.64
237202  02/10/2022 1387 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1682677 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $65.39
237202  02/16/2022 1387 U.S. FOCDSERVICE, INC. 1582678 600.256.461.0000.15 UsSDA COMMODITIES $68.00

237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1682879 600.256.461.0000.02 USDA COMMODITIES $84.00
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237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOCDSERVICE, INC, 1582680 600.256.461.0000.23 USDA COMMODITIES $60.00
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1582681 600.256.461.0000.10 USDA COMMODITIES $60.00
237202 (2/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1682682 600.256.461.0000.21 UsDA COMMODITIES $60.00
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1582683 600.256.461.0000.09 USDA COMMODITIES $60.00
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1588904 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $960.12
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1588905 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,341.07
237202 0211042022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1588906 500.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $129.39
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOOCDSERVICE, INC. 1588907 600.256.450.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,102.99
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1588908 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $335.41
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1588909 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,148.34
237202 02/10/2022 1387 .S, FOODSERVICE, INC. 1588910 500.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $146.65
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1588911 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $3,201.49
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1588012 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $502.87
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S, FOODSERVICE, INC. 1588913 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $3,082.28
237202 0211012022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1588914 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $160.49
237202 021072022 1387 U.S, FOODSERVICE, INC. 1588915 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,881.35
237202  0210/2022 1387 1.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1588916 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $303.69
237202  02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1588917 600.256.461.0000.07 USDA COMMODITIES $64.00
237202 02/i0/2022 1387 U.S5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1588918 600.256.461.0000.01 UsDA COMMODITIES $58.00
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.58. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1588919 600.256.461.0000.22 USDA COMMODITIES $64.00
237202 02M10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1588920 600.256.461.0000.25 USDA COMMODITIES $60.00
237202 021072022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1588921 600.256.461.0000.25 usbAa COMMODITIES $60.00
237202 0211042022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1588922 600.256.461.0000.19 USDA COMMODITEES $60.00
237202  0210/2022 1387 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1719445 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOOD $5,553.11
237202  02110/2022 1387 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1719446 600.256.410.0000,03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $350.43
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FCODSERVICE, INC. 1719447 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOOD $8,020.89
237202 02/10/2022 1387 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1719448 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $743.83

Check Total: $50,267.68

237203 0210/2022 1387 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81805188-00 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $28.16

237203 02M10/2022 1387 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81919349-00 100.254.323.0000.19 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $577.25
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237203 02/110/2022 1387 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82352342-01 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $92.58
237203 02/10/2022 1387 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82649664-00 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $329.72
237203 02/10/2022 1387 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82796545-00 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $184.79
237203 02/10/2022 1387 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82861282-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $20.98
237203 02/10/2022 1387 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82864666-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $147.10
237203 02M10/2022 1387 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82868248-00 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $83.22
237203 02/10/2022 1387 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82870137-00 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $410.74
237203  02/10/2022 1387 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82904262-00 100.254.323.0600.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $129.30
237203 02/10/2022 1387 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82910932-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $380.98
237203 02/10/2022 1387 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82917121-G0 100.254.323.0000.39 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $483.83
237203 02/10/2022 1387 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82939637-00 100.254,323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $23.47
237203 02/10/2022 1387 UNITED REFRIGERATION §2993285-00 600.266.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $45.75
Check Total: $2,937.87
237204 02/10/2022 1387 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH 2180 211.221.312.0021.38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $6,200.00
CAROLINA - UPSTATE
237204 0211042022 1387 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH 2161 211.221.312.0021.38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $6,200.00
CAROLINA - UPSTATE
Check Total: $12,400.00
237205 02/10/2022 1387 VITAL RECORDS GONTROL 2471538 100.252.395.0000.356 OTHER PROF/TECH $95.00
Chack Total: $95.00
237206 02/10/2022 1387 WALLACE, ISAAC January 22 Mileage 100.211.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $45.51
Check Total: $45.51
237207 02/10/2022 1387 WATER CONDITIONING, INC. 7847 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $448.33
Check Total: $448.33
237208 02/10/2022 1387 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL 5018807083 100.257.323.1000.34 COPIERS $26,308.28
LEASING
Check Total: $26,308.28
237209 02/10/2022 1387 WESTMORELAND, BESSIE January 22 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $45.63
Check Total: $45.63
237210 02/10/2022 1387  WILLIAMS, CASEY January 22 Miteage 973.221.312.0000.38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROVY SVCS $31.59
Check Total: $31.59
237211 02/10/2022 1387 ZUCKER, RENNIE January 22 Mileage 100.255.332.2000.26 TRAVEL $53.00
237211 02/10/2022 1387 ZUCKER, RENNIE November 21 Mileage 100.2556.332.2000.26 TRAVEL $56.45
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Check fotal: $109.45
237212 02M7/2022 1396 3 CHORDS, INC. dfo/a THERAPY INV-448330 100.126.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $3,040.00
TRAVELERS
237212 Q211712022 1386 3 CHORDS, INC. d/ibfa THERAPY INV-448420 100.126.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $3,040.00
TRAVELERS
Check Total: $6,080.00
237213  02/17/2022 1396 A.L.C.O, INC. 007.B012794 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $443.74
237213 02/17/2022 1396 AL.C.O, INC. 007.8012800 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $477.11
237213  02/17/2022 1396 A.L.C.O, INC. 007.B012803 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $259.75
237213 02/17/2022 1396 A.L.C.O, INC. 007.B012804 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $92.73
237213  02M17/2022 1396 AL.C.O, INC. 007.B012806 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $184.67
Check Total: $1,458.00
237214  02M7/2022 1396 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 98573 225.254.540.0000.09 ACCESS CONTROL $27,101.92
237214 02/17/2022 1396 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 98574 225,254 .540.0000.20 ACCESS CONTROL $12,21215
Check Total: $39,314.07
237215 02M17/2022 1386 ADAMO, TOM GHS Sec/Off - 2111 783.271.320.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $125.90
EXPENSE
Check Total: $125.90
237216 02/17/2022 1396 ALLEGRA 98795 100.127.410.0000.31 1. SUPPLIES $589.68
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
237216 02/17/2022 1396 ALLEGRA 98795 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $496.80
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
Check Total: $1.086.48
237217 02/17/2022 1396 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3434640 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,535.00
237217 021712022 1396 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3434642 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,546.05
237217 021772022 1396 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3437070 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,470.00
237217 021712022 1396 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3437072 100,126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,448.55
Check Total: $9,999.60
237218 021172022 1396 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230720738 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $307.83
Check Total; - $307.83
237219  02M7/2022 1396 AT&T_050320 000017694337 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $22.80
Check Total: $22.80
237220 02/17/2022 1396 BLAZERWORKS 20312144 100.121.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,402.50
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237220 02/17/2022 1396 BLAZERWORKS 20312151 100.123.313.0000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,250.00
237220 02/17/2022 1396 BLAZERWORKS 20312152 100.127.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,325.00
237220 021712022 1386 BLAZERWORKS 20312154 100.123.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,365.00
Check Total: $8,342 .50
237221 Q2M7/2022 1396 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.190.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $0.00
237221 0211712022 1396 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.190.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $52.23
237221  02/117/2022 1396 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.190.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $97.05
237221 02/17/2022 1396 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.190.410,3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $65.82
237221  02/17/2022 1396 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.190.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $28.88
237221 02M1772022 1396 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.190.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $44.32
237221 021772022 1396 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.190.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $107.38
237221 02M7/2022 1396 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.190.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $35.37
237221 0217/2022 1366 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.190.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3.00
237221 0217/2022 1396 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.180.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3.00
237221 0211712022 1396 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.190.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3.00
237221 02M17/2022 1396 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.190.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3.00
237221 02117/2022 1396 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.180.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3.00
237221 02/17/2022 1396 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.180.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3.00
237221 02/17/2022 1396 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.190.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATFERIALS $5.96
237221 02/17/2022 1396 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.190.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $0.00
237221  0217/2022 1306 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.180.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $0.00
237221  02M7i2022 1396 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.190.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $9.72
237221  0217/2022 1396 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.190.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $9.72
237221 020172022 1396 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.190.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $9.72
237221 02/17/2022 1396 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.190.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $9.72
237221 02M7/2022 1396 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8015825 721.190.410.3015.21 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $9.72
Check Totat: $503.61
237222 021772022 1386 BRIGHT WHITE PAPER CO. 10008 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $598.00
Check Total: $598.00
237223 0217/2022 1396 BROWN, SOLOMON BHS Sec/Off - 2/9 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $90.00
Check Total: $90.00
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237224 02/17/2022 1396 BSN SPORTS 915958985 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $1,695.00
237224 02/17/2022 1306 BSN SPORTS . 916046473 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $273.90
Check Total: $1,968.90
237225 021712022 1396 BUFORD STREET ACE 40759 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $3.96
HARDWARE
237225 02117/2022 1386 BUFORD STREET ACE 40783 600,256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $9.49
HARDWARE
237225 021712022 1396 BUFORD STREET ACE 40790 500.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $9.72
HARDWARE
237225 0217/2022 1326 BUFORD STREET ACE 40860 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES %6.94
HARDWARE
237225 02/17/2022 1396 BUFORD STREET ACE 40920 600.255.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $6.74
HARDWARE
237225 (217/2022 1396 BUFORD STREET ACE 40037 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $28.80
HARDWARE
237225 02N17/2022 1396 BUFORD STREET ACE 41127 600.256.410.0000.40 FOGD SERVICE SUPPLIES $6.70
HARDWARE
Check Total: $72.35
237226 02/17/2022 1386 BYARS, TYQUILLE DYSHUN GHS Sec/Off - 211 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $25.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $25.00
237227  02/17/2022 1386 C.E.S. GAF/137771-10/6 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $79.71
237227 02/17/2022 1396 C.E.S. GAF/137784-10/6 100.254.410.0000.39 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $343.19
Check Total: $422.90
237228 021772022 1386 CAMP, MARQUIS BHS Sec/Off- 2/8 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $104.30
Check Total: $104.30
237229 02/17/2022 1396 CAPSTONE 270137 202.113.410.0413.10 SCHOOL WIDE SUPPLIES $1,399.00
Check Total: $1,399.00
237230 02M7/2022 1396 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145118 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $353.80
237230 0217/2022 1396 CARCLINA PRODUCE CO. 145332 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $300.10
237230 02H7/2022 1396 CARCLINA PRODUCE CO. 145420 600.256,460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $102.45
237230 02M17/2022 1396 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145440 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $164.20
Check Totak $920.55
237231 02M7/2022 1396 CAROCLINA SCHOOL PLAN 121921 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $300.00
Check Total: $300.00
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237232  0217/2022 1396 CHEROKEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S TooGoodFDr-LCES2/2  721.190.660.0000.2% INSTRUCTICNAL PUPIL $561.60
OFFICE ACTIVITIES
237232 021712022 1396 CHEROKEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S TooGeoodFDr-LCES2/2  721.180.660.0000.21 INSTRUCTIONAL PUPIL $27.54
OFFICE ACTIVITIES
, Check Total: $589.14
237233  02/17/2022 1396 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16518209141 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $118.70
Check Total: $116.70
237234 021772022 1396 COLEMAN, PAUL A, GHS Sec/Off - 2/11 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $133.10
EXPENSE
Check Total: $133.10
237236  02/17/2022 1396 CROSS COUNTRY TOURS, INC. Charter # 27255 -Bal 722.271.410.4016,22 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $2,035.00
Check Total: $2,035.00
237237  02M17/2022 1386 DELTAMATH SOLUTIONS, INC. 8468 100.221.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,322.00
Check Total: $2,322.00
237238 02/17/2022 1326 DEWBERRY, LAYMOND GHS Sec/Off - 2/11 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $50.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $50.00
237239 02/17/2022 1396 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161918 $522.266.540.0000.32 EQUIPMENT $37,630.59
LLC
237239 0211712022 1396 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 161518 522.266.540.0000.32 EQUIPMENT $2,211.27
LLC
Check Total: $39,841.85
237240  02/17/2022 1396 FIRST CHCICE TERMITE & PEST 44569 100.254,323.0009.01 PEST CONTROL $96.06
CONTROL., INC
237240 02/t7/2022 1396 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44569 100.254.323.0009.01 PEST CONTROL $4.77
CONTROL, INC
237240 0201712022 1396 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44569 100.254,323.0009.02 PEST CONTROL $57.97
CONTROL, INC
237240 0217712022 1396 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44569 100.254.323.0009.03 PEST CONTROL $12.20
CONTROL, INC
237240 021772022 1396 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44589 400,254.323.0009.03 PEST CONTROL $272.94
CONTROL, INC
237240 02/17/2022 1396 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44569 100.254.323.0009.07 PEST CONTROL $56.62
CONTROL, INC
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237240 02M7/2022 1396 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44569 100.254.323.0000.09 PEST CONTROL $34.93
CONTROL, INC
237240 02/17/2022 1396 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44569 100.254.323.0009.10 PEST CONTROL $32.21
CONTROL, INC
237240 02/17/2022 1396 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44569 100.254.323.0009.15 PEST CONTROL $80.96
CONTROL, INC
237240 0211772022 1396 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44569 100.254.323.0009.19 PEST CONTROL $61.48
CONTROL, INC
237240 02/17/2022 1396 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44589 100.254.323.0009.20 PEST CONTROL $45.63
CONTROL, INC
237240 0211772022 1396 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44569 100.254.323.0008.21 PEST CONTROL $58.80
CONTROL, INC
237240 02/17/2022 1396 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44568 100.254.323.0009.22 PEST CONTROL $47 44
CONTROL, INC
237240 02/17/2022 1396 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44569 100.254.323.0009.23 PEST CONTROL $48.01
CONTROL, ING
237240 021772022 1396 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44569 100.254,323.0609.24 PEST CONTROL $0.00
CONTROL, INC
237240 02/17/2022 1396 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44569 100.254.323.0009.24 PEST CONTROL $120.46
CONTROL, INC
237240 02/17/2022 1366 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44569 100.254.323.0009.25 PEST CONTROL $45.90
CONTROL, INC
237240 02/117/2022 1396 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44569 100.254.323.0009.27 PEST CONTROL $0.00
CONTROL, INC
237240 0217/2022 1396 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44569 100.254.323.0005.2¢ PEST CONTROL $14.60
CONTROL, INC
237240 0217/2022 1396 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44569 100.254.323.0009.39 PEST CONTROL $38.43
CONTROL, INC
237240 0217/2022 1366 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44569 100.254,.323.0009.44 PEST CONTROL $58.40
CONTROL, INC
237240 02M17/2022 1386 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44569 100.254.323.0009.45 PEST CONTROL $14.00
CONTROL, ING
237240 02/17/2022 1396 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 44569 100.254,323.0009.95 PEST CONTROL $21.20
CONTROL, INC
Check Total: $1,224.01
237241 02M7/2022 1386 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, 411030A 100.222.430.2100.02 LIBRARY BOOKS/MATERIALS $1,214.15
INC
237241 021712022 1396 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, 411030B 100.222.430.2100.02 LIBRARY BOOKS/MATERIALS $634.02
iNC
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Check Total: $1,848.17

237242 (217/2022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6025253-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $35.75
237242 02/17/2022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6025253-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $22.29
237242 02117/2022 1386 FORMS & SUPFPLY INC. 6025253-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $26.14
237242 02/1712022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6025253-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $9.28
237242 021772022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6025253-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $9.83
237242 0217/2022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6025253-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $14.60
237242 0217/2022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60256253-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $50.87
237242  02/17/2022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6025253-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $39.85
237242 021712022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY ING, 6025253-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $42.55
237242  02/17/2022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6025253-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $50.76
237242  02/17/2022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6025253-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES §75.60
237242 02{17/2022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6025253-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $16.74
237242 02/17/2022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6025253-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $51.84
237242 02(17/2022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6025253-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $34.37
237242 0211712022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6025253-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $27.18
237242 02117/2022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6025253-D 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $80.24
237242 02/17/2022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6025253-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $34.69
237242 02/17/2022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6025253-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $37.80
237242 0217/2022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6025253-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $10.84
237242 02M17/2022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6025253-0 202.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $10.84
237242 0272022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY ING. 6025257-0 202.188.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $1,703.81
237242  Q217/2022 1396 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6028452-0 100.114.410.1100.03 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES $553.74
Check Total: $2,939.62

237243 0211712022 1396 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268736 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $55.47
237243 02/17/2022 1396 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268738 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $11.53
Check Total: $67.00

237244 0211712022 1386 HANEY, JR., TERRY WAYNE GHS Sec/Off - 2/5 703.271.390.4038.03 OTHER PURCHASED $175.00
Check Total: $175.00

237245 02/17/2022 1386 HARTZOGS 021978 781.271.660.1008.01 CHEER $116.32
Check Total: $116.32
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237246 02/17/2G22 1396 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEDD17423416 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $202.91
COMPANY
237246 02/17/2022 1396 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEDD17440356 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $241.77
COMPANY
237246 02M17/2022 1396 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEOQQ1 7465062 600.255.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $266.56
COMPANY
Check Total; $711.24
237247 021172022 1396 HIGGINBOTHAM, DARLENE January 22 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $85.41
Check Total; $85.41
237248 02/17/2022 1396 HOLMES, CHRISTOPHER P. BHS Sec/Off - 2/8 781.271.320.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $142.10
Check Total: $142.10
237249  02M17/2022 1396 HOWRGYD-WRIGHT 01-6188551 100.213.399.5000.31 MISCELLANEOUS $1,701.60
EMPLOYMENT AGENCY, INC. PURCHASED SERVICE
237245 0217/2022 1386 HOWROYD-WRIGHT 01-6197081 100.213.399.5000.31 MISCELLANEQUS $1,701.60
EMPLOYMENT AGENCY, INC. PURCHASED SERVICE
Check Total; $3,403.20
237250 02/17/2022 1396 IMAGE PLUS, INC. 28353 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $727.40
237250 021172022 1396 IMAGE PLUS, INC. 28361 100.233.410.23100.02 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $1,036.80
Check Total: $1,764.20
237251  02/17/2022 1396 JACKSON & SIMS ARCHITECTS GHSDO#1 575.253.395.2022.03 OTHER PROF/TECH $20,777.92
Check Total; $20,777.92
237252 02/17/2022 1396 Jackson Therapy Partners, LLC 41-84034236 100.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,625.00
Check Total: $2,625.00
237253 02/17/2022 1396 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 341697020222 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $12.30
COMPANY dib/a
237253 02M17/2022 1396 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 341697020222 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $18.46
COMPANY d/b/a
237253 02M7/2022 1396 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 341697020222 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $18.46
COMPANY d/b/a
237253 02M7/2022 1396 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 341697020222 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $117.99
COMPANY d/b/a
237253 02M17/2022 1396 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 341697020222 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $12.30
COMPANY d/b/a
237253 02117/2022 1396 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 341697020222 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $92.33
COMPANY d/b/a
Check Total: $271.84
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237254 02117/2022 1396 MATHIS, JOHN B. BHS Sec/Off - 2/9 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $90.00
2372584  Q2M7/2022 1396 MATHIS, JOHN B. GHS Sec/Off - 2/11 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $45.00

EXPENSE
Check Total: $135.00
237265 02/17/2022 1396 m@xm HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E4794380143 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,025.00
237255 02M17/2022 1396 m%xlm HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E4860260143 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $360.00
Check Total; $2,385.00
237256 02172022 1396 MCCRAW, JOHN GHS Sec/Off - 2/11 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $175.00
EXPENSE
237256 02/17/2022 1306 MCCRAW, JOHN GHS Sec/Off -2 /8 783.271.350.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $175.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $350.00
237257 02117/2022 1396 MCFADDEN, ANNIE CAROCL 1/24-1/28 GHS-Scrive 100.233.395.0000.03 ADMIN CONTRACT $2,000.00
Check Total: $2,000.00
237258 02/17/2022 1396 MTI ENTERPRISES, INC. d/b/a 772002 100.233.410.3100.24 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $799.80
237258 02/17/2022 1396 MTIENTERPRISES, INC. d/bfa 772002 100.233.410.3100.24 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $75.00
237258 02/17/2022 1396 MTIENTERPRISES, INC. d/b/a 772002 100.233.410.3100.24 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $320.00
Check Total: $1,194.80
237259 02/17/2022 1396 n2y, LLC INV-1047404 203.224.312.0000.31 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $750.00
Check Total: $750.00
237260 02/17/2022 1396 NATIONAL BETA CLUB M-199447 709.273.660.4005.08 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $285.00
237260 02/17/2022 1366 NATIONAL BETA CLUB M-199447 709.273.660.4005.09 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.27
Check Total: $294.27
237261  02/17/2022 1336 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20332346 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $885.60
SUPPLIES, INC.
237261 02/17/2022 1396 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20332624 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIFS $69.94
SUPPLIES, INC.
237261 02/M17/2022 1396 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20332624 100.115.410,1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $108.52
SUPPLIES, INC.
237281 0217/2022 1396 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20332624 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $101.53
SUPPLIES, INC.
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237261 02/17/2022 1386 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20332624 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $69.95
SUPPLIES, INC.
237261 02/17/2022 1396 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20332624 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $69.95
SUPPLIES, INC.
237261 02/17/2022 1396 NATICNAL COATINGS & 20332624 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $69.95
SUPPLIES, INC.
Check Total: $1,375.44
237262 02(17/2022 1396 NORTHWESTERN HIGH SCHQOL GHS Golf 783.271.395.4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEES $275.00
Chack Total: $275.00
237263 02/17/2022 1396 PEELER, ANGELAB January 22 Mileage 100.161.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $46.,22
Check Total; $46.22
237264 0211712022 1396 PET DAIRY 19810087 600.256.450.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOQD $548.81
237264 02/17/2022 1386 PET DAIRY 20134423 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SFRVICE - FOOD $300.48
237264 02/17/2022 1396 PET DAIRY 20152180 600.256.460.0000.25 FOQD SERVICE - FOOD $290.60
237264 02/17/2022 1396 PET DAIRY 20152181 600.256.460.0000.01 FOQD SERVICE - FOOD $178.29
237264 0217/2022 1396 PET DAIRY 20160224 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $200.81
237264 0217/2022 1396 PET DAIRY 20160226 600.256.460.0000.21 FOQD SERVICE - FOOD $495.14
237264 02M17/2022 1386 PET DAIRY 20168272 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $453.84
237264 02/17/2022 1386 PET DAIRY 20168273 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $202.74
237264 02/17/2022 1398 PET DAIRY 20168274 500.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $376.14
237264  02/17/2022 1396 PET DAIRY 20177682 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $403.65
237264 02/17/2022 1386 PET DAIRY 20177686 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $388.34
237264 0211712022 1396 PET DAIRY 20177687 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $666.29
237264 02/17/2022 13968 PET DAIRY 20177688 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $356.58
237264 02/17/2022 1396 PET DAIRY 20178062 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $238.51
Check Total: $5,100.22
237265 02/17/2022 13956 POOLE, JOHN GHS Sec/Off - 2/11 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $175.00
EXPENSE
237265 02172022 1386 POOLE, JOHN GHS Sec/Off - 2/8 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $175.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $350.00
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237266 02/17/2022 1396 PRESENTATION SYSTEM 6505 100.221.410.6000.38 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT $990.14
SUPPLIES

Check Total: $990.14

237267 02M17/2022 1386 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12378 784.271.660.1001.24 FOOTBALL $267.67
PRINTING

237267 02M7/2022 1306 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12378 784.271.660.1001.24 FOOTRALL $164.59
PRINTING

237267 02/17/2022 1396 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12378 784.271.660.1001.24 FOOTBALL $456.56
PRINTING

237267 0211712022 1396 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12378 784.271.660.1001.24 FOOTBALL $1,457.42
PRINTING

237267 02/17/2022 1396 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12378 764.271.660.1001.24 FOOTRALL $25.92
PRINTING

Check Total: $2,372.18

237269 02/17/2022 1396 PURCHASE POWER 2360-1/11/2022 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $36.70

237269 02/17/2022 1396 PURCHASE POWER 3269-2/6/22 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $369.62

Check Total: $406.32

237270 02M17/2022 1396 RADCLIFF FAMILY 13936-1/7/2022 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICAL=BUS DRIVERS $50.00

CHIROPRACTIC

Check Total: $50.00

237271 02/17/2022 1396 ROCKHOLT, MARION DAVID BHS Sec/Off-2/8 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $121.40

Check Total: $121.40

237272 02/17/202Z2 1396 ROYER, DOUGLAS GHS Sec/Off - 2/8 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $120.50

EXPENSE

Check Total: $120.50

237273  02/17/2022 1396 SCHOOL DATEBOOKS §22-0223131 201.113.410.0413.20 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $1,631.85

Check Totatl: $1,631.95

237274 02/17/2022 1396 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129270676 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIFS $257.59

237274 021712022 1396 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129270676 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $257.59

237274 02M17/2022 1396 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129270676 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $257.59

237274 02/17/12022 1396 SCHOQOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103921121 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $0.00

237274  02M17/2022 1396 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LL.C 308103921121 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $16.09

237274 0217/2022 1396 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103921121 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $119.21

237274 02117/2022 1396 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103921121 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $11.23

Printed: 03/22/2022 12:02:08 PM Report:  1ptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.13 Page: 48



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:
[T] Exclude Manual Checks

[ Exclude Voided Chacks

02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

{1 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237274 02/M17/2022 1388 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103921121 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $11.23
237274 02/17/2022 1396 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103921121 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $11.23
237274 02M17/2022 1396 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103821121 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $11.23
237274 0211%/2022 1386 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LL.C 308103821121 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $11.23
237274  02/1772022 1396 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103921121 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $11.23
237274 02/17/2022 1396 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103921121 202.113.410.0413.0% SUPPLIES $11.23
237274 02M17/2022 1396 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103921121 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $15.01
237274 02HT/2022 1396 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103927123 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $65.40
237274 02117/2022 1386 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103927123 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $524.03
237274 0201712022 1396 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103927123 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $22 .42
237274 02/17/2022 1386 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103927123 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $11.22
237274 0211712022 1396 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103927123 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $22.10
237274 0211712022 1386 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103927123 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOQOLWIDE SUPPLIES $10.09
237274  02/17/2022 1396 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103927123 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $106.92

Check Total; $1,763.587

237275 02/17/2022 1396 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9003685601 100.257.323.1000.34 COPIERS $14.13

Check Total: $14.13

237276 02/17/2022 1396 SIGNATURE FUNDRAISING, INC. INV-009813 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,250.00

237276 021772022 1396 SIGNATURE FUNDRAISING, INC. iNV-C09813 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,200.00

237276 02/17/2022 1396 SIGNATURE FUNDRAISING, INC. INV-010051 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIITY $1,050.00

237276  02/17/2022 1396 SIGNATURE FUNDRAISING, INC. INV-G10051 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $840.00

Check Total: $4,380.00

237277 02/17i2022 1396 SMITH, JERRY GHS Sec/Off - 2/11 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $175.00
EXPENSE

237277 02017/2022 1396 SMITH, JERRY GHS Sec/Off - 2/8 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $175.00
EXPENSE

Check Total: $350.00

237278 02/17/2022 1396 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103531 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $169.73

237278 02M17/2022 1396 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103535 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $124.09

237278 0211772022 1396 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103601 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $293.73

237278 02/17/2022 1306 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102628 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $234.54
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237278 02172022 1396 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103650 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $199.94
237278 02/117/2022 1396 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103651 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $71.96
237278  02/17/2022 1396 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103652 600.256.410.0000,27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $158.72
237278 0211712022 1396 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103658 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $15.95
237278 02117/2022 1396 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103662-2/10/22 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $200.96
237278 02117/2022 1386 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103664-2/10/2022 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOQD SERVICE SUPPLIES $211.44
237278  02/17/2022 1386 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103665 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $166.95
237278 02/17/2022 1396 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103686 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $233.52
237278  02/17/2022 1396 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103693 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $133.96

Check Tetal: $2,224.48

237279  02M17/2022 1396 TATE, CHANDLER GHS Sec/Off - 2/11 783.271.390.00C0.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $45.00

EXPENSE
Check Totat: $45.00
237280 02{17/2622 1386 TAYLOR, ROGER GHS Sec/Off - 2/11 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $136.70
EXPENSE

Check Total; $136.70

237281 021712022 1396 ;Il-\JHéE PIT STOP OF GAFFNEY, PO 21-2/114-#10 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $35.00

Check Total: $35.00

237282 02/17/2022 1396 TOTAL MAINTENANCE INV39093 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $1,054.46
SOLUTICNS

237282 02/17/2022 1386 TOTAL MAINTENANCE INV39104 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $105.80
SOLUTIONS

Check Total: $1,160.26

237283 0217/2022 1396 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 11627228 100.254.323.0000.25 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $250.67

Check Total: $250.67

237284 02117/2022 1396 TREASURED THERAFY INVD026 100.126.311.3000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,764.80

SERVICES, LLC

Check Total: $2,764.80

237285 02/17/2022 1396 TURNER, KIMOTHY W, 20822 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $200.00

Check Total: $200.00

237286 02/17/2022 1386 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1710802 600.256.410.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES §32.76

237286 02/17/2022 1396 U5, FOODSERVICE, INC. 1803316 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $550.84
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237286 0217/2022 1396 1.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1803319 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $3,135.99
237286 02/17/2022 1396 U.S. FOCODSERVICE, iINC. 1803322 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,432.31
237286  02/17/2022 1396 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1803323 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $497.58
237286 02117/2022 1396 U.S. FOCDSERVICE, INC. 1803324 600.256.460.0000.23 FQOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,871.75
237286 02/17/2022 1366 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1803325 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $328.41
237286 02/17/2022 1386 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1804992 600.256.460.0000.07 FOGD SERVICE - FOOD $1,921.68
237286 02/17/2022 1396 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1804993 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $293.79
237286 0271712022 1396 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1804994 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE -~ FOOD $1,565.77
237286  02/17/2022 1396 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1804995 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $207.60
237286 02/17/2022 1396 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1804996 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,156.14
237286 02M17/2022 1396 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1804997 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,955.47
237286 (2/17/2022 1396 U.S. FODDSERVICE, INC. 1804998 600.256.410.0000.18 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $317.05
237286  02/117/2022 1386 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1804999 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $695.39
237286 02/17/2022 13906 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1805002 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,669.52
237286 02/17/2022 1396 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1805003 600.255.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $240.68
237286 0211712022 1396 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1805004 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $482.54
237286 02/17/2022 1396 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 244923 800.2556.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD ($25.26)
237286 02M17/2022 1396 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2958200 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD ($145.59)
237286 02/17/2022 1396 U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2958904 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD ($39.71)
237286 02M17/2022 1396 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2963195 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD ($25.34)
237286 02/17/2022 1396 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2063196 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD {$12.25)
237286 02/17/2022 1396 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2966230 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD ($5.96)
237286 021712022 1386 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 2968038 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD ($67.30)
237286 02/17/2022 1386 U.S. FOCDSERVICE, INC. 2973002 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD {$69.55)
237286 02/17/2022 13968 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2573003 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD ($16.54)
237285 02/17/2022 1396 U.S, FOODSERVICE, INC. 2983082 500.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD {$87.84)
237286 021i7/2022 1396 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2986061 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD {$39.03)
237288 02117/2022 1396 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2999937 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - ‘FQOD {$26.90)
237286 02/17/2022 1396 1).S. FOODSERVICE, ING. 2999938 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD {$0.31)
Check Total: $18,793.69
2021.4.13 51
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237287 021772022 1386 UNITED REFRIGERATICN 82982523-00 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $305.81
237287 G2/17/2022 1396 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83014767-00 100.254.323.0000.09 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $453.11
237287 02/117/2022 1396 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83100133-00 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $92.90

Check Total: $851.82

237288 02/17/2022 1396 USATESTPREPLLC CI-003575 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $651.80

Check Total: $651.90

237289 021712022 1386 VITAL RECORDS CONTROL 2471333 100.211.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $0.00

237289 02/17/2022 1396 VITAL RECORDS CONTROL 2471333 100.223.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $1,073.54

237289 021172022 1396 VITAL RECORDS CONTROL 2471528 100.211.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $0.00

237289  02/17/2022 1396 VITAL RECORDS CONTROL 2471528 100.223.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $11.02

Check Total: %$1,084.56

237291 02M17/2022 1396 WATKINS, ANNETTE January 22 Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $17.55

Check Total: $17.55

237292 021712022 1396 WATSON FURNITURE S6212 203.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $1,925.84

Check Total; $1,925.84

237293 02M7/2022 1386 WESTMORELAND, BESSIE Re Fair Reim 2/2/22 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $32.76

Check Total: $32.76

237294 02/17/2022 1386 WHITE & STORY, LLC 2083 100.231.319.0000.30 LEGAL SERVICES $8,664.85

Check Total: $8,664.85

237285 02/28/2022 1382 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V107294 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC GRP $1,627.42
PAYABLE

237205  02/28/2022 1382 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V219366 100.000.487.0000.00 EMPLOYER METLIFE ORP $1,143.36
PAYABLE

237295 02/28/2022 1382 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V229544 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $3,728.04
PAYABLE

237295  02/28/2022 1382 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V295906 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $676.70

WITHHOLDINGS

237295 02/28/2022 1382 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V295906 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER. RETIREMENT $1,769.13
PAYABLE

237295  02/28/2022 1382 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V310801 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $1,627.42
PAYABLE
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237295 02/28/2022 1382 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V330990 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $1,743.44
PAYABLE
237295 02/28/2022 1382 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V465880 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $196,538.00
WITHHOLDINGS
237295  02/2B/2022 1382 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V465880 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $498,115.37
PAYABLE
237295 02/28/2022 1382 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V469250 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $1,652.16
PAYABLE
237295 02/28/2022 1382 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V58220 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $3,676.75
PAYABLE
237295 02/28/2022 1382 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM 793844 100.000.487.0000.00 EMPLOYER METLIFE ORP $1,143.36
PAYABLE
237205 Q2/28/2022 1382 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V808068 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $528.15
WITHHOLDINGS
237295 02/28/2022 1382 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V808068 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $1,380.77
PAYABLE
237295 02/28/2022 1382 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM /980971 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $195,445.79
WITHHOLDINGS
237295 02/28/2022 1382 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V980971 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $495,347 .12
PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,406,142.68
237296 02/28/2022 1409 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V345728 10G.000.457.0080.00 VALIC $822.39
237296 02/28/2022 1409 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V349728 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORp $456.88
PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,279.27
237297 02/28/2022 1409 ASIFLEX V333403 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $334.16
237297 02/28/2022 1409 ASIFLEX V594620 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $4,820.80
237297 02/28/2022 1409 ASIFLEX V879419 100.000.456,0055.00 HDR~-MONEYPLUS $10.42
Check Total: $5,235.38
237298 02/28/2022 1409 MASSMUTUAL RETIREMENT V392508 100.000.455.0082.00 HARTFORD ORP W/H $835.22
SERVICES
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237298 02/28/2022 1409 MASSMUTUAL RETIREMENT V392508 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $464.01
SERVICES PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,299.23
237289 02/28/2022 1409 S.C. DEPARTMENT OF V724819 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $145.85
REVENUE_807255
Check Total: $145.85
237300 02/28/2022 1409 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM -SSP V811966 100.000.455.0096.00 SERVICE PURCHASE $246.96
PROGRAM W/H
Check Total: $246.96
237301 02/28/2022 1409 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT V825687 100.000.455.0087.00 CLERK OF $717.85
COURT-CHEROKEE W/H
Check Tetal; $717.85
237302 02/28/2022 1409 TIAA-CREF V759773 100.000.457.0085.00 TIAA $1,989.97
237302 02/28/2022 1408 TIAA-CREF V759773 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA—CREF ORP $1,105.54
PAYABLE
Check Total: $3,095.51
237303 02/28/2022 1409 WAGE GARNISHMENT V881583 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $116.10
PROCESSING UNIT
Check Total: $116.10
237304 02/28/2022 1410 ASIFLEX V604426 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $81.78
FEE
Check Total: $81.78
237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V102208 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $94.12
237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V113194 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $830.85
237305 02/28/2022 1410  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V132154 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $54.32
237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V133463 100.000.455.00186.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $48.52
237305 (02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V148332 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $2,472.28
2373056 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V160019 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $94.77
237305 (2/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V205097 100.000.455,0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $830.85
237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL 242957 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $1,032.16
237305 ©2/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V250827 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $80.92
237305 0R/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V275688 100.000.455.0016.00 COLOMIAL LIFE INSURANCE $1,032.16
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237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V301249 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $24.04
237305 02/28/20622 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V414151 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $54.32
237305  02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V438029 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $48.52
237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V462311 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $94.77
237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V487598 100.000,455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $104.16
237306 Q2/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V496507 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $52.46
237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V525513 100.000.455.0016.00 COLOMIAL LIFE INSURANCE $80.92
237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V531942 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $208.71
237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V554670 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $68.45
237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V579502 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $104.18
237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V593724 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $94.12
237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V626589 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $9.48
237305 (2/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V633180 100,000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $1,778.66
237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V659319 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $9.48
237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V682718 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $62.13
237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V725474 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $52.46
237305 02/28/2822 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V779383 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $24.04
237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V89349 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $62.13
237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V895842 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $68.45
237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL va00475 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $62.72
2373056 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V908052 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $1,778.66
237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V923806 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $62.72
237305 02/28/2022 1410 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V928651 100.000.455,0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $2,472.28
237305 02/28/2022 1410  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V929174 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE $208.71

Check Total: $14,157.50

237306 02/28/2022 1410 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V155549 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $507.31
COMPANIES

237306 02/28/2022 1410 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V234070 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $507.31
COMPANIES

237306 02/28/2022 1410 MUTUAL OF OMAHA, V631661 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $18.06
COMPANIES
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237306 02/28/2022 1410 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V841942 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $18.08
COMPANIES
Check Total: $1,050.74
237307 02/24/2022 1417 3 CHORDS, INC. d/b/fa THERAPY |INV-48522 100.126.311.4C00.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,875.84
TRAVELERS

Check Total: $2,875.84

237308 02/24/2022 1417 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090200532287 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $57.50
237308 02/24/2022 1417 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090200542308 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $64.95
237308 02/24/2022 1417 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5000200742435 795.190.660.3015.85 PUPIL ACTIVITY $9.28
237308 02/24/2022 1417 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090200742454 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $127.92
237308 02/24/2022 1417 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090200780875 795.180.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $110.37
237308 02/24/2022 1417 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090200780880 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $51.92
237308  02/24/2022 1417 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090201042495 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $130.35
237308 02/24/2022 1417  ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090201042503 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $40.84
237308 02/24/2022 1417  ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090231042534 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $99.13
237308 02/24/2022 1417  ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090201042547 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY ($130.35)
237308 02/24/2022 1417  ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090201142568 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $57.50
237308 02/24/2022 1417 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090201142585 795.190.660.3015.85 PUPIL ACTIVITY $203.22
237308  02/24/2022 1417 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090201232569 795.190.660,3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $26.58
237308  02/24/2022 1417 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090201242644 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $256.84
237308 02/24/2022 1417 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090201242646 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $65.96
237308 02/24/2022 1417 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090201242655 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $42.77
237308  02/24/2022 1417 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090201242664 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $19.86
237308 02/24/2022 1417 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090201242674 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $42.06
237308 02/24/2022 1417 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090202043037 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY (%2.26)
237308  02/24/2022 1417 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090202443137 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $36.21
237308 02/24/2022 1417 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5000202443167 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $27.30
237308 02/24/2022 1417  ADVANGCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5000202443171 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $36.21
237308 02/24/2022 1417  ADVANCE AUTQO PARTS #5090 5090202543229 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $269.87
237308 02/24/2022 1417  ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090202543239 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $53.89
237308 02/24/2022 1417 ADVANGCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5080202643291 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $126.60
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237308  02/24/2022 1417 ADVANGE AUTO PARTS #5080 5080202643325 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $33.00
237308 02/24/2022 1417  ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090202743362 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $60.34
237308 02/24/2022 1417  ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090202743395 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $53.17
237308 02/2472022 1417 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090202843424 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $24.11
237308  02/24/2022 1417 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090203143539 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $108.36
237308 02/24/2022 1417  ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090203180976 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $21.45

Check Total: $2,124.95

237309 02/24/2022 1417 ALLEGRA 99646 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $322.92

MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL

Check Tofal: $322.92

237310 02/24/2022 1417 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3441346 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50

237310 Q2/24/2022 1417 AMNHEALTHCARE iNC. 3441374 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $1,613.95

Check Tetal; $4,051.45

237311 02/24/2022 1417 APPLE INC. AH22297892 203.161.445.0000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $1,291.68

237311 02/24/2022 1417 APPLE INC. AH22997892 203.161.445.0000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $470.88

237311 02/24/2022 1417 APPLE INC. AH23190855 218.113.410.0000.32 SUPPLIES $248,993.46

237311 02/24/2022 1417 APPLE INC. AH23520851 218.113.410.0000.32 SUPPLIES $297,975.78

237311 02/24/12022 1417 APPLE INC. AH23548501 218.113.410.0000.32 SUPPLIES $32,654.88

Check Total: $581,386.68

237312 02/24/2022 1417  ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230724504 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $307.63

Check Total: $307.63

237313 02/24/2022 1417 AVRAM, SEBASTIAN LOAN GHS Sec/Off - 2118 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $46.00
EXPENSE

237313 02/24/2022 1417  AVRAM, SEBASTIAN LOAN GHS Sec/Off - 2/19 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $168.60
EXPENSE

Check Tatal: $214.60

237314 02/24/2022 1417 BARNES & NCBLE BOOKS 4219545 100.114.410.1102.03 LANGUAGE ARTS $1,740.90

Check Total: $1,740.80

237315 (2/24/2022 1417 BETHEA, WILLIAM F. GHS Sec/Off - 2/19 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $156.00.

EXPENSE

Check Total: $156.00

237316 02/24/2022 1417 Beyond Now Consulting #019 100.161.311.1000.31 AUTISM CONTRACT $4,235.00
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Check ?otal: $4,235.00

237317 02/24/2022 1417 BILLS LOK & KEE 452102 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $280.80

Check Total; $280.80

237318 02/24/2022 1417 BLAZERWORKS 20321706 100.123.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,312.50

237318 02/24/2022 1417 BLAZERWORKS 20321710 100.121.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2.402.50

237318 0224/2022 1417 BLAZERWORKS 20321712 100.123.313.0000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,250.00

237318 02/24/2022 1417 BLAZERWORKS 20321713 100.127.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,333.00

‘ Check Total: $7,298.00

237319 02/24/2022 1417 BLICK ART MATERIALS 8006966 703.273.410.5026.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $8.79

Check Total: $8.79

237320 02/24/2022 1417 BSN SPORTS 915767591 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $1,207.66

237320 (02/24/2022 1417 BSN SPORTS 915767591 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $725.76

237320 02/24/2022 1417 BSN SPORTS 915767591 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $311.04

237320 02/24/2022 1417 BSN SPORTS 916003010 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $561.79

237320 02/24/2022 1417 BSN SPORTS 916084746 782.271.410.2000.02 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $392.68

Check Total: $3,198.93

237321 02/24/2022 1417 BYRNES HIGH SCHOOL GHSJV Boys Golf 2/22  783.271.395.4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEES $150.00

Check Total: $150.00

237322  02/24/2022 1417 CE.S. GAF/139671 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $118.70

237322 02/24/2022 1417 CES. GAF/139675 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $42.43

237322 02/24/2022 1417 C.E.S. GAF/139678 100.254.410.0000.20 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $46.24

Check Total: $207.37

237323 022412022 1417 CARLING, SUMMER Y S. Catling - Meal Re 600.000.474.0000.07 DEFERRED REVENUE $28.90

237323 02/24/2022 1417 GCARLING, SUMNMER Y Sawyer Carling - BMS  600.000.474.0000.07 DEFERRED REVENUE $29.60

Check Total; $58.50

237324 02/24/2022 1417 CAROLINA BUS SALES AND 4881 100.255.660.0300.26 REPAIRS $189.35
SERVICE, LLC

237324 02/24/2022 1417 CAROLINA BUS SALES AND 4882 100.255.560.0300.26 REPAIRS $372.30
SERVICE, LLC

Check Total: $561.65

237325 02/24/2022 1417 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145183 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $514.35

237325 02/24/2022 1417 CAROLINA PRODUCE COC. 145232 600.256.460.0000.03 FOQOD SERVICE - FOOD $957.95

237325  02/24/2022 1417 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145255 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $244.35
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237325 02/24/2022 1417 CAROLINA PRCDUCE CO. 145330 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $352.50
237325  02/24/2022 1417 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145385 800.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $364.15
237325 02/24/2022 1417 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145499 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,134.35
237325 02/24/2022 1417 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145636 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $829.45
237325 02/24/2022 1417 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145639 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,056.50
237325 02/24/2022 1417 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145642 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $388.45
237325 02/24/2022 1417 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145645 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SFRVICE — FOOD $384.55
237325 02/24/2022 1417 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145658 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $532.45
237325 02/24/2022 1417 CAROLINA PRCDUCE CO. 145670 600.256.480.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $612.60
237325 02/24/2022 1417 CARCLINA PRODUCE CO. 145705 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $355.00
237325 02/24/2022 1417 CAROLINA PRODUCE CC. 145711 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE -~ FOOD $748.75
237325 02/24/2022 1417 CAROLINA PRODUCE CC. 145720 600.256.460.0000.10 FOQD SERVICE - FOOD $390.50
237325 02/24/2022 1417 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145743 800.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $441.30
237325 02/24/2022 1417 GAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145756 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $341.00
237325 02/24/2022 1417 GAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 914571 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,506.70
Check Total: $11,155.90
237326 02/24/2022 1417 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16468206461 500.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOOD $453.76
237326 02/24/2022 1417 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16468206462 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD ($46.96)
237326 02/24/2022 1417 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16468206499 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $324.56
237326  02/24/2022 1417 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16468206501 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $519.75
Check Total: $1,251.11
237327 02/24/2022 1417 COFFEE, AMANDA M January 22 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $40.37
Check Totak: $40.37
237328 02/24/2022 1417 COPIES NOW PO2210862 703.273.410.4038.03 SUPPLIES $465.75
Check Total: $465.75
237320 02/24/2022 1417 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 021522-03 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2,373.20
237329 02/24/2022 1417 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 021522-04 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2,422.28
237329 02/24/2022 1417 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 021522-07 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2,426.58
237329 02/24/2022 1417 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 021622-04 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2,336.66
237329 02/24/2022 1417 GCOX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 021622-05 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2,498.12
237329 02/24/2022 1417 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 021722-06 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2,391.52
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237329 02/24/2022 1417 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 021722-07 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2.476.71

Check Total: $16,025.07

237330 02/24/2022 1417 CROCKER, DONNA Jan/Feb 22 Mileage 302.223.332.0000.33 ADEPT TRAVEL $93.89

Check Total: $93.80

237331 02/24/2022 1417 DEWBERRY, LAYMOND GHS Sec/Off - 2117 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $25.00
EXPENSE

Check Total: $25.00

237332  02/24/2022 1417 :::\:\é!ERSIFIED ELECTRCNICS, 1660098640-1 723.271.410.3003.23 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $395.58

Check Total: $395.58

237333 02/24/2022 1417 EI[\IC?ORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 162004 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $2,450.00

Check Total: $2,450.00

237334  02/24/2022 1417 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5979413-0 202.113.410.0413.22 SUPPLIES $2,810.12

237334 02/24/2022 1417 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6042926-0 202.223.410.0000.38 SUPPLIES $1,014.39

Check Total: $3,824.51

237335 02/24/2022 1417 FRALEY, KRIS M. GHS Sec/Off - 217 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $109.70
EXPENSE

Check Total: $109.70

237336 02/24/2022 1417 FREEMAN GAS COMPANY U0B3E546 100.254.321.3000.10 UTILITY — GAS $505.58

Check Total: $505.58

237337 022472022 1417 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES INVUS152487 100.215.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $7,353.66

GROUP, LLC dib/a

Check Total: $7,353.66

237338 02/24/2022 1417 HAMRICK, REBEKAH L Act Funds 3/22 -5/22 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $342.00

Check Total; $342.00

237339 02/24/2022 1417 HARAKAS |l, GEORGE N. GHS Sec/Off- 219 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $132.50
EXPENSE

Check Total: $132.50

237340 02/24/2022 1417  HARRIS, CHRISTOPHER BRIAN  GHS Sec/Off - 2/18 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $103.70
EXPENSE

237340 (02/24/2022 1417 HARRIS, CHRISTOPHER BRIAN  GHS Sec/Off - 2/19 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $103.70
EXPENSE

Check Total: $207.40
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237341 02/24/2022 1417 HARTZOGS 021976 781.271.410.3000.01 ATHLETIC AWARDS $129.60
237341 02/24/2022 1417 HARTZOGS 021876 781.271.410.3000.01 ATHLETIC AWARDS $55.94

Check Total: $185.54

237342 02242022 1417 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEDD17445778 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $416.67

COMPANY
237342 02/24/2022 1417 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEGD17465019 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $363.24
COMPANY

Check Total: $779.91

237343 (2/24/2022 1417 HOWROYD-WRIGHT 01-6112237 100.213.392.5000.31 MISCELLANEOUS $1,701.860
EMPLOYMENT AGENCY, INC. PURCHASED SERVICE

237343 022472022 1417  HOWROYD-WRIGHT 01-6116372 100.213.399.5000.31 MISCELLANEQUS $1,701.80
EMPLOYMENT AGENCY, INC. PURCHASED SERVICE

237343 02/24/2022 1417 HOWROYD-WRIGHT 016204328 100.213.399.5000.31 MISCELLANEOUS $1,701.80
EMPLOYMENT AGENCY, INC, PURCHASED SERVICE

Check Total: $5,104.80

237344  02/24/2022 1417 XL LEARNING 5362195 240.113.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES $4,743.00

Check Total: $4,743.00

237345  02{24/2022 1417  Jackson Therapy Partners, | LC 41-84134236 100.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,625.00

237345 02/24/2022 1417 Jackson Therapy Partners, L1.C 41-84234236 100.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,625.00

Check Total $5,250.00

237346 0212442022 1417 JOHNSON, DUSTAN L.Johnson-EMS Band 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $160.00

Check Total: $160.00

237347  02/24/2022 1417 JOHNSON, TIFFANY L, Johnson-EMS BAND  702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $80.00

Check Totai: $80.00

237348 02/24/2022 1417 JOHNSON-DAVIS, LAVONIA N,  SCABSE Reim 1/22 267.264.399.0000.33 HR RECRUITMENT AND $288.26

RETENTION/CERTIFICATES

Check Total; $288.26

237349 (2/24/2022 1417  Jolley, Hunter O Textbook Adoption Re 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $131.04

Check Total: $131.04

237350 (2/24/2022 1417 JOSTENS, INC. N002997004 783.271.410,3000.03 ATHLETIC AWARDS $427.68

237350 02/24/2022 1417  JOSTENS, INC. N002997004 783.271.410.3000.03 ATHLETIC AWARDS $0.00

237350 02/24/2022 1417 JOSTENS, INC. N003010412 783.271.410.3000.03 ATHLETIC AWARDS $816.48
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237350 02/24/2022 1417 JOSTENS, INC. N303010412 783.271.410.3000.03 ATHLETIC AWARDS $0.00
Check Total; $1,244.16

237351 02/24/2022 1417 LANDRUM HIGH SCHOOL GHS Baseball 2/22 781.271.395.4000.01 TOURNAMENT FEES $150.00
237351 02/24/2022 1417  LANDRUM HIGH SCHOOL GHS Baseball 2/22 781.271.395.4000.01 TOURNAMENT FEES $150.00
Chack Total: $300.00

237352 02/24/2022 1417 LIMESTONE UNIVERSITY 02182022 100.144.325.0000.46 SCHOLARS ACADEMY LEASE $37,500.00
Cheack Total: $37,500.00

237353 02/24/2022 1417 Ir\rl\]l%XIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E4986030143 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $3,375.00
Chack Total: $3,375.00

237354  02/24/2022 1417 MCFADDEN, ANNIE CAROL 1/31-2/11 GHS-SCRIVE  100.233.395.0000.03 ADMIN CONTRACT $4,000.00
Check Total: $4.,000.00.

237355 02/24/2022 1417 NATIONAL BETA CLUB M-197379 715.272.410.3013.15 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $609.50
Check Tofal: $609.50

2373568  02/24/2022 1417 PARTS TOWN, LLC 26057165 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $235.82
237356  02/24/2022 1417 PARTS TOWN, LLC 29062024 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $192.99
Check Total: $428.81

237357 02/24/2022 1417 ;Ab/TaTERSON, FREDRICK DUAINE GHS - 2/22 600.255.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $1,430.40
Check Total: $1,430.40

237358 022412022 1417 PET DAIRY 20168271 600.255.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $362.12
237358 02/24/2022 1417 PET DAIRY 20177681 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $640.49
237358 022472022 1417 PET DAIRY 20177683 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE -~ FOOD $189.23
237358 0212412022 1417 PET DAIRY 20177684 600.256.450.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FQOD $909.72
237358  02/24/2022 1417 PET DAIRY 20177685 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $702.36
237358 02/24/2022 1417 PET DAIRY 20203507 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $238.10
237358 02/24/2022 1417 PET DAIRY 20203509 600.256.,460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $336.65
237358 02/24/2022 1417 PET DAIRY 20203511 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $163.76
237358 02/24/2022 1417 PET DAIRY 20203514 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOQD $724.44
237358 02/24/2022 1417 PET DAIRY 20211776 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $313.76
237358 02/24/2022 1417 PET DAIRY 20211777 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $453.84
237358 (2/24/2022 1417 PET DAIRY 20211778 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $97.26
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237358  02/24/2022 1417 PET DAIRY 20211779 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $123.75
237358 02/24/2022 1417 PET DAIRY 20221306 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $150.89
237358 02/24/2022 1417  PET DAIRY 20221307 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $89.15
237358 02/24/2022 1417 PET DAIRY 20221309 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $250.83
237358 02/24/2022 1417 PET DAIRY 20221310 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOOD $402.36
237368 02/24/2022 1417 PET DAIRY 20221312 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $350.13
237358 02/24/2022 1417 PET DAIRY 20221313 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $651.90
237358 022402022 1417  PET DAIRY 20221314 600.256.460.0000.23 FOGD SERVICE - FOOD $305.64
237368 02/24/2022 1417 PET DAIRY 20238298 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $187.43
237358 02/24/2022 1417 PET DAIRY 766111533 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $25.47
237358 02/24/2022 1417 PET DAIRY 786111617 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $25.47

Check Total: $7.6584.75

237359 02/24/2022 1417 POLSCN, JR,, RALPH D. GHS Sec/Off - 2/18 783.271.350.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $119.90

EXPENSE
Check Total: $119.90
237360 02/24/2022 1417 POWELL, CHARLES W. GHS Sec/Off - 217 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $124.10
EXPENSE

Check Total: $124.10

237361 02/24/2022 1417 PRO-ED 2925655 203.127.410.C000.31 LD SUPPLIES $74.00
237361 02/24/2022 1417 PRO-ED 2925655 203.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $1,089.00
237361 02/24/2022 1417 PRO-ED 2925655 203.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLEES $292.30
Check Total: $1,455.30

237362 02/24/2022 1417  PSAT/NMSQT 382203652A 100.212.410.6000.38 NORM REF $1,476.00
237362 02/24/2022 1417  PSAT/NMSQT 382203652A 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $0.00
237362 02/24/2022 1417 PSAT/NMSQT 382203652A 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $0.00
237362 02/24/2022 1417 PSAT/INMSQT 382203652A 707.271.410.3001.07 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $468.00
237362 02/24/2022 1417 PSAT/NMSQT 382299686-2 702.190.410.3015.02 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $72.00
237362 02/24/2022 1417  PSAT/NMSQT 382299686-2 702.273.660.3009.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $306.00
237362  02/24/2022 1417  PSAT/NMSQT 382290686A-1 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $0.00
237362 02/24/2022 1417  PSAT/NMSQT 382299686A-1 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $0.00
237362 02/24/2022 1417 PSAT/NMSQT 382299686A-1 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $2,430.00
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237362 02/24/2022 1417 PSAT/NMSQT 382209686A-1 707.271.410.3001.07 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $0.00

Check Total: $4,752.00

237363 02/24/2022 1417 PURSELL, ANGELA Jan 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.25 FOOQD SERVICE TRAVEL $23.04

Check Total: $23.04

237364 02/24/2022 1417 QUIROLA, JACINTO GHS Sec/Off - 2/18 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $46.00
EXPENSE

237364 02/24/2022 1417  QUIRGLA, JACINTO GHS Sec/Off - 2/19 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $158.70
EXPENSE

Check Total: $204.70

237365 02/24/2022 1417 ROBERTS, JOHN D d/b/a 2741 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $50.00

Check Total: $50.00

237366 02/24/2022 1417 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION 02-11-2022 100.255.660.0100.26 FUEL/GAS $842.92

Check Total: $842.92

237367 02/24/2022 1417 SC DEPT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE 2000530811 100.412.720.0000.36 PMTS TO OTHER GOVT $95.89

UNITS/TRANSITS

Check Totak: $55.89

237368 02/24/2022 1417 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES M7110033 3 202.113.410.0413.22 SUPPLIES $5,457.21

Check Total: $5,457 21

237369  02/24/2022 1417 SERVICE ASSOCIATES, INC. 5778 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $281.25

Check Total: $281.25

237370 02/24/2022 1417 SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH GHS Wrest -2/22 783.271.395.4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEES $50.00

SCHCOL_999087

Check Total: $50.00

237371 02/24/2022 1417 SPARTANBURG HIGH SCHOOL  GHS-Sir Meet - 2/22 783.271.395.4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEES $190.00

Check Total; $190.00

237372  02/24/2022 1417 STRIVVEN MEDIA, LLC CherCSDSC Tran 22 203.127.345.0000.31 TECHNOLOGY $9,922.50

237372 02/24/2022 1417 STRIVVEN MEDIA, LLC CherCSDSC Tran 22 203.127.345.0000.31 TECHNOLOGY $500.00

Check Total: $10,422.50

237373 02/24/2022 1417  SUNNYDALE MEATS 103534 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $167.47

237373 02/24/2022 1417 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103618 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $318.92

237373 02/24/2022 1417 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103622 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $749.63

237373 02/24/2022 1417 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103654 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $628.95
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237373 02/24/2022 1417 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103666 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $89.32
237373 02/24/2022 1417 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103761 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $459.65
237373 02/24/2022 1417  SUNNYDALE MEATS 103782-2/16 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $254.94
237373 02/24/2022 1417 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103784 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $538.68
237373  02/24/2022 1417  SUNNYDALE MEATS 103824--2/17 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $86.57
237373 02/24/2022 1417  SUNNYDALE MEATS 103825 600.256.410.0000.10 FOGD SERVICE SUPPLIES $131.96
237373 027242022 1417  SUNNYDALE MEATS 103851 600.256.450.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $51.98
237373 02/24/2022 1417 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103852 600.256.410.0000.10 FQOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $31.99

Check Total: $3,500.06

237374  02/24/2022 1417 THE HOME DEPOT PRO 666573845 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $131.25

237374 02/24i2022 1417 THE HOME DEPOT PRO 667050280 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $70.39

237374 02/24/2022 1417 THE HOME DEPOT PRO 667313563 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $102.69

Check Total: $304.33

237375 02/24/2022 1417 m-gi PiT STCP OF GAFFNEY, PO 21 - Veh 24- 2/22 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $40.00

. Check Total: $40.00

237378 0212412022 1417 TOOLS FOR SCHOOLS, INC. INV-0836 100.221.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,000.00

Check Total; $6,000.00

237377 02/24/2022 1417 TOTAL MAINTENANCE INV39391 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $1,345.16
SCLUTIONS

237377 02/24/2022 1417 TOTAL MAINTENANCE INV39841 100.254.410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $264.34
SOLUTIONS

Check Total: $1,609.50

237378 02/24/2022 1417 TREASURED THERAPY INVO027 100,126.311.3000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,750.40

SERVICES, LLC
Check Total: $2,750.40
237379 02/24/2022 1417  TURNER, SCOTT GHS Sec/Off - 2117 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $113.30
EXPENSE

Check Totat: $113.30

237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1803314 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $238.81

237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1803315 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $479.34

237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1803317 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $3,066.15

237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1803318 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $360.15
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237380 02/24/2022 1417  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1803320 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SFRVICE - FOOD $1,954.05
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U5, FOODSERVICE, INC. 1803321 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $188.80
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1805000 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,962.18
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, ING. 1805001 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $126.15
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1805034 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $406.76
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 18050356 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $4,954.02
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2021404 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $725.56
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U8, FOODSERVICE, INC, 2021405 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOOD $7,433.30
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2021406 600.256.461.0000.03 USDA COMMODITIES $32.00
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2021407 600.256.461.0000.40 USDA COMMODITIES $0.30
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2021408 600.256.461.0C00.03 USDA COMMODITIES $88.00
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.5. FOODBSERVICE, INC. 2023442 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,120.41
237380 02/24/2022 1417  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023443 600.256.410.0C00.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $143.74
237380 02/24/2022 1417  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023444 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $1,247.32
237380 02/24/2022 1417  U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023445 600.256.460.0G00.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $3,550.73
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023446 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $344.67
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023447 600.256.,460.0C00.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,208.67
237380 02/24/2022 1417  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023448 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $473.79
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023449 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,617.94
237380 02/24/2022 1417  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023450 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $382.74
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023451 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,743.01
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023452 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,898.96
237380  02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023453 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $266.14
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023454 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $696.18
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023455 600.256.461.0000.19 USDA COMMODITIES $12.00
237380 0Z/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023456 600.256.461.0000.22 USDA COMMODITIES $8.00
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023457 6800.256.461.0000.25 USDA COMMODITIES $8.00
2373B0 02/24/2022 1417 U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023458 600.256.461.0000.01 USDA COMMODITIES $12.00
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023459 600.256.451.0000.07 USDA COMMODITIES $16.00
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S, FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023460 600.256.461.0000.20 USDA COMMODITIES $12.00
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237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 2023461 600.256.461.0000.25 UsDA COMMODITIES $52.00
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023462 600.256.461.0G00.07 UsDA COMMODITIES $64.00
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, ING. 2023463 600.256.4561.0000.19 USDA COMMODITIES $56.00
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023464 600.256.461.0000.22 UsDA COMMODITIES $52.00
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023465 600.256.461.0000.01 USDA COMMODITIES $72.00
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023466 600.256.461.0000.20 USDA COMMODITIES $52.00
237380 02/24/2022 1417 1.5, FOODSERVICE, iNC. 2023987 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $3,475.76
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023988 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $126.15
237380  02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023989 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $840.72
237380 02/24/2022 417  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023990 600.256.,460.0000,15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $3,886.86
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023991 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $526.93
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 2023992 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $357.16
237380  02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 2023993 600.256.460.0000,02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,662.16
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023654 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVECE SUPPLIES $280.62
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOCDSERVICE, INC. 2023995 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,025.46
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023996 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $588.72
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023997 600.256.4560.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,013.65
237380  02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023998 600.256.461.0000.02 USDA COMMODITIES $16.00
237380 (020242022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 202399% 600.256.461.0000.09 USDA COMMODITIES $12.0C
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2024000 600.256.461.0000.21 UsDA COMMODITIES $8.00
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, ING. 2024001 600.256.4561.0000.23 USDA COMMODITIES $12.00
237380  02/24/2022 1417  U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2024002 600.256.461.0000.15 USDA COMMODITIES $12.00
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2024003 600.256.461.0000.10 USDA COMMODITIES $6.00
237380  02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVIGE, INC. 2024004 600.256.461.0000.15 USDA COMMODITIES $60.00
237380  02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2024005 600.256.461.0000.10 USDA COMMODITIES $52.00
237380 02/24/2022 1417  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2024006 600.256.461.0000.09 USDA COMMODITIES $52.00
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2024007 600.256.461.0000.21 USDA COMMODITIES $56.00
237380  02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2024008 600.256.461.0000.23 USDA COMMODITIES $56.00
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FCODSERVICE, ING. 2024009 600.256.461.0000.02 USDA COMMODITIES $72.00
237380 02/24/2022 1417 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2045044 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $44.29
Check Total: $58,370.55
Printed: 03/22/2(22 12:02:08 PM Report:  ptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.13 Page: 67



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Date Range;
Voucher Range: -

02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022

Sort By:
Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks [T Exclude Manual Checks {1 Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237381 02/24/2022 1417 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82954240-00 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $426.79
237381 02/24/2022 1417 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83004947-00 100.254,323.0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $187.86
237381  02/24/2022 1417 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83056131-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $22.25
237381 02/24/2022 1417 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83073185-00 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,725.98
237381  02/24/2022 1417  UNITED REFRIGERATION 83077136-00 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $25.19
2373681 022412022 1417 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83089487-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $110.12
Check Total: $2,498,19
237382  02/24/2022 1417 WATSON FURNITURE 56320 203.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $641.95
Check Total: $641.95
237383  02/24/2022 1417 WHITE, JOHN H. GHS Sec/Off - 219 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $174.90

EXPENSE

Check Total: $174.90
237384 02/24/2022 1417  YANGS 5TH TASTE 64100 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,121.40
237384  02/24/2022 1417 YANGS 5TH TASTE 64100 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - EOOD $1,121.40
237384 02/24/2022 1417 YANGS 5TH TASTE 64100 600.256.460.0000.03 FOQOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,619.80
237384 02/24/2022 1417 YANGS 5TH TASTE 64100 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $872.20
237384 02/24/2022 1417 YANGS 5TH TASTE 64100 600.256.460,0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $872.20
237384  02/24/2022 1417 YANGS 5TH TASTE 54100 600.256.460,0000.15 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $1,121.40
237384 021242022 1417 YANGS 5TH TASTE 54100 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE -~ FOOD $872.20
237384 02/2472022 1417  YANGS 5TH TASTE 64100 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $872.20
237384 02/24/2022 1417 YANGS 5TH TASTE 64100 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $996.80
237384 02/24/2022 1417 YANGS 5TH TASTE 64100 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $872.20
237384 02/24/2022 1417  YANGS 5TH TASTE 64100 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $872.20
237384 02/24/2022 1417  YANGS 5TH TASTE 64100 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,619.80
237384  02/24/2022 1417 YANGS 5TH TASTE 64100 600.256.460.0000,24 FOOD SFRVICE - FOOD $996.80
237384  02/24/2022 1417 YANGS 5TH TASTE 64100 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE -~ FOOD $872.20
237384 02/24/2022 1417  YANGS 5TH TASTE 64100 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $498.40
Check Total: $15,201.20
237385  02/24i2022 1417 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-001 -FEB 22 100.254.321.3000.25 UTILITY - GAS $3,356.82
237385 02/24/2022 1417 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-002 FEB 22 100.254.321.3000.01 UTILTIY - GAS $10.80
237385 02/24/2022 1417  YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-003 FEB 22 100.254.321.3000.07 UTILITY - GAS $1,439.46
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237385 02/24/2022 1417 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-004 100.254.321.3000.01 UTILTIY - GAS $22 67
237385  02/24/2022 1417 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-005 FEB 22 100.254,321.3000.07 UTILITY - GAS $1,362.84
237385  02/24/2022 1417 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-006 FEB 22 100.254.321.3000.01 UTILTIY - GAS $652.82
237385 02/24/2022 1417 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110788-007 FEB 22 100.254.321.3000.01 UTILTIY — GAS $2,510.13
237385  02/24/2022 1417 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110788-008 100.254.321.3000.01 UTILTHY - GAS $1,869.98
237385 02/24/2022 1417 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-009 FEB 22 100.254.321.3000.20 UTILITY - GAS $1,271.12
237385  02/24/2022 1417 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-010 100.254.321.3000.20 UTILITY - GAS $1,069.34
237385 02/24/2022 1417  YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-011 FEB 22 100.254.321.3000.07 UTILITY ~ GAS $2,557.34
Check Total: $17,123.32
237386 02/25/2022 1418 BLACKWELL, BILLY SCSBA Conv Reim 100.231.332.0099.30 BOARD TRAVEL $414.26
Check Total: $414.26
237387 02/25/2022 1418 FALL, DANA Nat Sup Conf Reim 100.221.332.0120.37 DISTRICT SPONSORED $429.39
Check Total: $429.39
237388 02/25/2022 1418 PHILLIPS, KEVIN SCSBA Conv Reim 100.231.332.0099.30 BOARD TRAVEL $414.26
Check Total: $414.26
237389 02/25/2022 1418 SARRATT, Jr., JOHNNY SCSBA Conf Reim 100.231.332.0099.30 BOARD TRAVEL $414.26
Check Total: $414.28
Bank Total: $3,048,164.90
Voided Checks
237235 02/17/2022 1396 COLLEGE BOARD VOID 100.000.402.0000.00 VOID: needs new vendor name $52.00
237235  02M17/2022 1396 COLLEGE BOARD VOID 724.000.402.0000.00 VOID: needs new vendor name $990.00
Check Total: $1,042.00
237268 021772022 1396 PSAT/NMSQT VOID 100.000.402.0000.00 VOID: need te change vendor $7.002.00
237268  02/17/2022 1396 PSAT/NMSQT VOID 702.000.402.0000.00 VOID: need to change vendor $378.00
Check Total: $7,380.00
237290  02M17/2022 1386 WALLACE, LARRY VCID 783.000.402.0000.00 VOID: Vendor add time to $175.00
Check Total: $1756.00
Voided Checks Total: $8,597.00
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Fund Amount

160 $1,844,805.50

201 $8,951.06

202 $15,739.81

203 $72,231.40

211 $12,400.00

218 $610,974.12

222 $5,295.27

225 $46,184.43

240 $4,743,00

267 $288.26

291 $17,500.00

302 $03.89

329 $4,055.78

338 $543.38

522 $39,841.86

575 $20,777.92

600 $277,162.92

702 $5,298.00

703 $11,907 .31

707 $468.00

708 $204.27

710 $252.72

715 $609.50

721 $1,002.75

722 $2,235.00

723 $395.58

724 $200.00

781 $15,321.32

782 $2,274.46

783 $19,939.35

784 $2,932.16
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787 $140.00
795 $4,001.95
955 $180.00
973 $33.93
‘Fund Totals: $3,049,164.90

End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $3,049,164.90
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